Grafton Dog Obedience Club Inc.
Agility, Jumping & Games Trial

Grafton Showground, Cnr Prince & Dobie Streets, Grafton

15th & 16th June 2024

These trials are conducted under the rules and regulations of Dogs NSW —

a copy of which may be perused at the Secretary’s office

Trial Secretary: Angela Clark
President: Jenny Byrnes
Secretary: Mary Williams
Head Steward: Angela Clark
Treasurer: Jim Clark

Registration: Saturday and Sunday from 7.30 am
Judging commences: Saturday and Sunday 8 am

Vetting: Formal vetting will not be conducted, although the club reserves the right to vet

anydogonthegroundsatanytimeitdeemsappropriate.

Dogs NSW Representatives: Saturday: Ms M Harris

Sunday: Ms S Hamilton

. Bitches in oestrum may not be shown

. The Club reserves the right to appoint additional or substitute judges if required

This trial will be held under our COVID-safe plan.

clarence

VALLEY COUNCIL

MAJOR SPONSOR




SATURDAY

Ring 1: Judge: Ms F Aston (N SW )—Order of Judging: AD, ADX, ADM, ADO, GD, GDX, GDM
Ring 2 Judge: Ms J Comber (NSW) — Order of Judging:  JDO, JDM, JDX, JD, SDM, SDX, SD

SUNDAY

Ring 1: Judge: Ms J Taylor (NSW )— Order of Judging: AD,ADX,ADM ADO,AD,ADX,ADM

Ring 2: Judge Ms F Aston (NSW)— Order of Judging: JDO,JDM,JDX,JD,JDM,JDX,JD

If you are competing in more than one ring and foresee a problem with runs coinciding,
please advise the Assembly Steward that you need to run out of order.

The agility ring has priority.
CANTEEN

The canteen will be open both days.
There will be tasty hot food, sandwiches, cold drinks, tea, coffee and cakes available.
A BBQ lunch will be available on Saturday and a BBQ breakfast on Sunday from 7am.

PRIZES

Jumping and Agility  1°7, 2"?, 3%® (all heights) Ribbon and Cash

Open Classes 1°T, 2", 3R% (each level) Ribbon and Cash
Games 1°T, 2"P 3RP (each level) Ribbon and Cash
Qualifiers and Titles Gained Ribbon
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The Crown hotel has donated 2 x $50 vouchers for use in their bistro.
They are available to win in our raffle. On Saturday night they will be
holding a “pooch party” in their dog friendly beer garden (from 3pm
until end of dinner service). Dog treats will be available, and prizes for
some fun competitions.
Please consider having dinner there and supporting them.
1 Prince St, Grafton (on the river).




Catalogue Class/Entry Breakdown

Trial/Show No: 1 Trial Day: Saturday Trial Date: 15/06/2024

Ring Number: 1
Judge Name: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Total Entries: 43 Class Name:  Novice Agility

Height and - 200 (2) 300 (10) 400 (9) 500 (13) 600 (9)
ntries

Ring Number: 1
Judge Name: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Total Entries: 20 Class Name:  Excellent Agility

Heightand 600 (3) 500 (7) 400 (3) 300 (5) 200 (2)
Entries

Ring Number: 1
Judge Name: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Total Entries: 19 Class Name:  Master Agility
Heightand 300 (4) 500 (11) 600 (4)

Entries

Ring Number: 1
Judge Name: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Total Entries: 22 Class Name:  Open Agility

Heightand 600 (5) 500 (13) 400 (1) 300 (3)
Entries

Ring Number: 1
Judge Name: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Total Entries: 41 Class Name:  Novice Gamblers
Heightand 200 (3) 300 (7) 400 (4) 500 (18) 600 (9)

Entries

Ring Number: 1
Judge Name: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Total Entries: 18 Class Name:  Excellent Gamblers
Heightand 600 (3) 500 (8) 400 (4) 300 (3)

Entries

Ring Number: 1
Judge Name: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Total Entries: 13 Class Name:  Master Gamblers
Heightand 300 (3) 500 (7) 600 (3)

Entries

Ring Number: 2
Judge Name: Ms J Comber (NSW)

Total Entries: 45 Class Name:  Open Jumping
Heightand 600 (8) 500 (25) 400 (5) 300 (7)

Entries

Ring Number: 2
Judge Name: Ms J Comber (NSW)
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Catalogue Class/Entry Breakdown

Ring Number: 2
Judge Name: Ms J Comber (NSW)

Total Entries: 33 Class Name:
Heightand 200 (2) 300 (7)

Entries

Ring Number: 2
Judge Name: Ms J Comber (NSW)

Master Jumping
400 (3)

Total Entries; 22 Class Name:
Heightand 600 (5) 500 (5)

Entries

Ring Number: 2
Judge Name: Ms J Comber (NSW)

Excellent Jumping
400 (6)

Total Entries: 40 Class Name:
Heightand 200 (3) 300 (7)

Entries

Ring Number: 2
Judge Name: Ms J Comber (NSW)

Total Entries: 12 Class Name:
Heightand 600 (3) 500 (7)

Entries

Ring Number: 2
Judge Name: Ms J Comber (NSW)

Novice Jumping
400 (7)

Master Snooker
300 (2)

Total Entries: 24 Class Name:

Heightand 300 (8) 400 (3)
Entries

Ring Number: 2
Judge Name: Ms J Comber (NSW)

Total Entries: 39 Class Name:

Heightand 600 (9) 500 (16)
Entries

Excellent Snooker
500 (7)

Novice Snooker
400 (5)

500 (16)

300 (6)

500 (13)

600 (6)

300 (5)

600 (5)

600 (10)

200 (4)
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Catalogue Class/Entry Breakdown

Trial/Show No: 2 Trial Day: Sunday (am) Trial Date: 16/06/2024

Ring Number: 1
Judge Name: Miss J Taylor (NSW)

Total Entries: 42 Class Name:  Novice Agility

Height and - 600 (8) 500 (15) 400 (9) 300 (7) 200 (3)
ntries

Ring Number: 1
Judge Name: Miss J Taylor (NSW)

Total Entries: 20 Class Name:  Excellent Agility

Heightand 200 (2) 300 (6) 400 (3) 500 (7) 600 (2)
Entries

Ring Number: 1
Judge Name: Miss J Taylor (NSW)

Total Entries: 19 Class Name:  Master Agility
Heightand 600 (2) 500 (12) 300 (5)

Entries

Ring Number: 1
Judge Name: Miss J Taylor (NSW)

Total Entries: 23 Class Name:  Open Agility

Heightand 300 (5) 400 (1) 500 (13) 600 (4)
Entries

Ring Number: 2
Judge Name: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Total Entries: 41 Class Name:  Open Jumping
Heightand 300 (6) 400 (6) 500 (25) 600 (4)

Entries

Ring Number: 2
Judge Name: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Total Entries: 34 Class Name:  Master Jumping
Heightand 600 (3) 500 (16) 400 (4) 300 (9) 200 (2)

Entries

Ring Number: 2
Judge Name: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Total Entries: 20 Class Name:  Excellent Jumping
Heightand 300 (5) 400 (6) 500 (5) 600 (4)

Entries

Ring Number: 2
Judge Name: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Total Entries: 37 Class Name:  Novice Jumping

Heightand 600 (8) 500 (15) 400 (6) 300 (5) 200 (3)

Entries

Page 3 of 4



Catalogue Class/Entry Breakdown

Trial/Show No: 3 Trial Day: Sunday (pm) Trial Date: 16/06/2024

Ring Number: 1
Judge Name: Miss J Taylor (NSW)

Total Entries: 32 Class Name:  Novice Agility

Height and - 200 (1) 300 (5) 400 (7) 500 (15) 600 (4)
ntries

Ring Number: 1
Judge Name: Miss J Taylor (NSW)

Total Entries: 18 Class Name:  Excellent Agility

Heightand 600 (2) 500 (7) 400 (2) 300 (5) 200 (2)
Entries

Ring Number: 1
Judge Name: Miss J Taylor (NSW)

Total Entries: 18 Class Name:  Master Agility
Heightand 300 (5) 500 (11) 600 (2)

Entries

Ring Number: 2
Judge Name: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Total Entries: 31 Class Name:  Master Jumping

Heightand 600 (3) 500 (16) 400 (3) 300 (7) 200 (2)
ntries

Ring Number: 2
Judge Name: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Total Entries: 18 Class Name:  Excellent Jumping
Heightand 300 (5) 400 (5) 500 (5) 600 (3)

Entries

Ring Number: 2
Judge Name: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Total Entries: 35 Class Name:  Novice Jumping
Heightand 600 (8) 500 (15) 400 (6) 300 (4) 200 (2)

Entries
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Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Ring No: 1

Class: Novice Agility

Catalogue
No Owner/Handler

2001 Mrs T & D Paul

2002 Krystie Boyes

Name

Height Category

PORT~ ABFAB Whirlwind Willow

COFS~ Darcy

Height Category

3001 William Sinclair-HugginCOFS~ Alfie TKS JD

3002 Jackie Reid

3003 TAMRA TAEKATA

3004 Kerryn Allen

3005 Jo Young

3006 Natalie Thatcher

3007 Courtney Waters

3008 Krystie Boyes

3009 Tamra Taekata

3010 Janet Price

4001 Ms Catriona Millen

4002 Mr N Parker & Ms K MuPORT~ Madalar Radar Racer JD

4003 E S Hopkins
4004 Mara Roberts
4005 Hazel Buchanan
4006 Cath Robinson
4007 Robyn Bardsley
4008 Tina Paul

4009 Mara Roberts

Ring No 1
15/06/2024

KINETA NO NONSENSE NELLIE

Glen~ STEVI SPD SD JD

Edenridge Magic Moments

COFS~ Breckingrove Sierra JD TK.S SD

COFS~ Poppy
COFS~ Grogu
COFS~ Mia
Glen~ Sharli JD

stitch

Height Category

Thefullmonty

PORT~ Merrinda Hot Hollywood Kiss TKS JD

BVKC~ Rokshani Final Waltz RN

COFS~ Bordarose Dynamic Reflection JD TKS RN

PORT~ Juno

PORT~ Nikita

PORT~ Tolleron Roma Red Sophia

BVKC~ Hevnsent Dolcru Piper RN JD

Height Category

Trial Date: Saturday

15/06/2024

Judge: Ms F Aston (NSW)

200
Papillon

AR (Maltese X)

300

Associate Register

Lakeland Terrier

AR (Toy Poodle)

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Jack Russell X Blue Heeler

Poodle (Toy)

AR (Jack Russell X)

AR (Poodle X)

AR (Toy Poodle)

400

Associate Register

Parson Russell Terrier

Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)

Border Collie

AR (Kelpie X)

AR (Border Collie)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Lagotto Romagnolo

500

21005339039 S 6/02/2021

202819AR S 31/05/2020

362 202806AR N 28/05/2019
6100140002LR S 16/11/2022
202530AR N 27/10/2017
300 2100592082 S 14/09/2022
2100495914 N 8/12/2017
2100132372 S 20/06/2021
202973AR N 25/03/2021
202868AR S 31/07/2017
202804AR B 18/12/2020

9100100560451N 19/04/2021

202908AR N 3/01/2022
2100518884 D 15/03/2019
3100388500 S 18/02/2019
2100541074LR N 20/04/2020
4100295389 N 17/08/2017
53010005011028 12/01/2021
202758AR S 21/07/2020
2100582291 B 19/02/2022

3100432649 S 18/05/2021

Novice Agility 500
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5001 Simone Holt
5002 Kerryn Allen
5003 Kirsten Molloy
5004 Mary Webster
5005 Emma Burton
5006 Sue Merrick
5008 Elizabeth Simkus
5009 Danielle Healey
5010 Deborah Apthorp
5011 Nina Taylor
5013 Emma Burton
5014 Alison Spooner

5042 Joanne Webb

6001 Marilyn Harris
6002 Mrs KT Fry
6003 Sonya Glavac
6004 Karren Bacon
6005 Roslyn Palmer
6006 Mrs K Fuller
6007 Lillian Micallef
6008 Angela Clark

6023 Penny Georgas

Class: Excellent Agility

Catalogue

No Owner/Handler

6010 Jenny Taylor

Ring No 1
15/06/2024

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Border Collie

RUREDYFOR HALO JDX GD SPDX SD JDO

Border Collie

McKiterick Piece of Paradise TK.N RN
Paddington-London TKS ET JD SPD SD GD Australian Kelpie
NABDT Australian Champion KIRINBELLCHASE N THE DR Brittany

Amberley TKS Associate Register

PORT~ Nix Terra TKS

Australian Kelpie

BRI~ Bluemoon May JD GD SPD SR (Border Collie)

RED~ Rozate Sugar Cookie TK.S. FDCh JD Australian Shepherd

DSNE~ Tiller SPD

Australian Kelpie

Mika Border Collie X Kelpie
Pepper AR (Kelpie)
Mako JDX GD SD Associate Register

Border Collie

Bojak Blueberry Kisses

Height Category 600
Entrust Genies and Jinn RN TKI TKI GD JD CCD TKiIBelgian Shepherd Dog (Laekenois)

N/A German Shorthaired Pointer

Border Collie

Sarasota Blowing in the Wind RN SPD ET

DSNE~ Wix AR (Australian Koolie X Kelpie)

Dobermann

Kaikai

Vercain Shes My Destiny SD JD

Hungarian Vizsla

PORT~ Cosmo Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

T.Ch TS.Ch Katleybarns Tartok Pink RN TKN SWA

Beletta Black Betty Belgian Shepherd Dog (Tervueren)

Name
Height Category 600

SNOT AD JD SD AR (Border Collie X)

362325SR B 16/11/2018

535 4100356893 S 5/04/2021

SIM590920SR D 17/01/2020

515 2100520757 D 16/05/2019

202859AR S 20/04/2021

42506SR S 11/11/2021

A1001SR

B 10/06/2018

3100441818LR S 8/11/2021

202851AR S 27/10/2019

9100300232905B 4/02/2022

520 202762AR S 10/03/2021

202568AR S 30/10/2017

4100330759 S 25/11/2019

575 5100126272 B 1/06/2021

5301000578035S 1/09/2022

7100038450 N 3/03/2017

203075AR N 21/10/2021

202627AR S 3/01/2017

2100529809 B 30/09/2019

202826AR N 1/04/2021

2100459713 S 29/07/2016

3100434720 S 29/06/2021

Judge: Ms F Aston (NSW)

202839AR N 19/06/2021

Excellent Agility 600
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6011

6022

5015

5016

5017

5018

5019

5020

5021

Louise Miles

Penny Georgas

Lorraine Cook

Janet Price

T& E STEFFENS

Juanne Reed

Kerrie Scott

Lorna Patton

Alison Spooner

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Australian Kelpie

Floki JD AAD TKS RA AD SD GD

Teangibelge Gabriella (ai) AD JD Belgian Shepherd Dog (Tervueren)

Height Category 500
COFS~ Arnikka Firefly TKS JD RN AD JDX SWE Australian Koolie
Ish AR (Australian Koolie X Kelpie)
Sarasota Far and Away Tula AD JD Border Collie
Border Collie

G/C~ Agislepaws Apache Rocket AD RN CD TKN SPD GD

COFS~ JULESTAR KODA DREAMING JD RE AD TKINo@Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Australian Kelpie

Lexa TKS SPD AD SD JDO CDX GD JDX RAE

Associate Register

Archie AD SPDX JDX JDO GDX SD

Height Category 400

4010 Leticia Barnett Flatout Fire Cracker AD JDX JDO GD SD SPD Australian Shepherd
4011 Kerrie Scott COFS~ Kirby JD AD SD CDX GD RAE RM TKI Associate Register
4012 Mrs T Paul PORT~ Tolleron Tiramisu RN JDX AD Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Height Category 300
3011 Lorna Patton Tiktak RE JDX AD SD GD Associate Register
3012 Jane Lundberg PORT~ Billie Associate Register
3013 Roslyn (Ros) Palmer  Decki AD JD RN SPD SD AR (Mini Fox Terrier X)
3014 Bente Dubnitzki K9AC~ Pretzel AD Jack Russell Terrier
3015 Colleen Flashman Glen~ Cavtown Walking With Style AD SD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Height Category 200
2003 Becky kydd PORT~ Mia JDX TKS RN AD AR (Mini Fox Terrier X)
2004 Brooke Atkins PORT~ Willow JD JDX JDM AD ADX Chihuahua (Smooth Coat)
Class: Master Agility
Catalogue
No Owner/Handler Name
Height Category 300
3016 J Reid & T Copley KINETA BIZZY 1ZZY RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX S Lakeland Terrier

3017 Mrs Margaret Killmore Hedgehope Bold Bonnie

Ring No 1

15/06/2024

Border Terrier

520

465

468

510

500

370

285

202655AR N 2/07/2019

2100446426 S 20/11/2015

NO0803BSR N 8/03/2019

202552AR S 1/08/2017

7100051126 B 2/01/2022

4100290157 D 8/02/2017

4100333390LR D 26/10/2019

202654AR S 2/07/2019

202344AR N 17/09/2015

2100533009 B 27/12/2019

202579AR N 6/07/2017

2100428514 S 1/05/2015

202346AR N 11/09/2016

202789AR S 3/03/2020
202078AR N 13/07/2013
401173AR N 9/07/2020

4100306619LR S 21/04/2018

202957AR N 29/10/2020

202705AR S 14/12/2019

Judge: Ms F Aston (NSW)

6100098534LR S 13/02/2016

2100500388 B 17/05/2018

Master Agility 300
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3018

3019

5022

5023

5025

5026

5027

5028

5030

5031

5032

5033

6012

6013

6014

6016

Krys Townsend

Meryl Birchall

Fiona Lockhart

Leticia Barnett

Mrs C Robinson

Mary Webster

Wayne Stutz

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Hedgehope Bold Brynn CCD JDO SPD ADX JDMSDRE T
NODC AGCH Hoku Indiana JDM14 ADM7 GDX SPDM SDX

Height Category 500
Peach SPDX JDO GD JDM ADO ADM SDX

Procters Scout ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDX
Jet JD JDX TKS ADX JDO AD SD JDM
NABDT U WISH EVEN STAR RN CCD AD JDX JDO SPD

Glen~ TASHE JDM ADX SPD SD

Graeme Anderson & M JIM~ Neut Ch Callicoma Midnight Special JOM GDX JDO S

Terri Sharam

Denise Crook

Simone Holt

RED~ Sharam Supercharged JDM ADX GD SDX SPD NSP
RUREDYFOR MAGIC JDM ADO JDO ADM SPDX GDX SD

Genie SD JD SPD AD JDX GDX SPDX SDX

Estelle Steffens & Tom Ag Ch 500 Dunwurkn Justanothrmanicfunday ADM JDM G

Mrs KT Fry

Sandy Hamilton

Jenny Taylor

Jenny Taylor

Height Category 600
Gunna JDM ADM SPDX SDX GDX

COFS~ JindiJuJu SPD JDO JDM ADO

NICHE ADM JDM SDX GDX SPDM

MOIST JDM ADX SPDX SD GD

Class: Open Agility

Catalogue

No

6010

6011

6013

6015

6017

5001

Owner/Handler

Jenny Taylor
Louise Miles
Sandy Hamilton
Louise Miles

Kay Murphey

Simone Holt

Ring No 1

15/06/2024

Name
Height Category 600

SNOT AD JD SD

Floki JD AAD TKS RA AD SD GD

COFS~ JindiJuJdu SPD JDO JDM ADO

Daval Rang PT HSAs JDM SD GDX SPD AD TKS AAD RS
PORT~ Millison Park Ned CD RE JDM ADM ADO JDO GDX

Height Category 500
RUREDYFOR HALO JDX GD SPDX SD JDO

Border Terrier

Poodle (Toy)

Australian Kelpie

Australian Koolie

Australian Kelpie

Brittany

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

495

470

498

535

565

2100500390 S 17/05/2018

3100351066LR S 4/12/2016

202660AR S 9/04/2019

NOO754FSR B 23/01/2016

2100086310 S 29/01/2016

2100417949 N 8/11/2014

401021AR S 19/05/2018

2100414430 S 22/09/2014

3100356436 N 7/02/2017

AU/362328SR B 16/11/2018

337805SR B 9/04/2015

4100255363 D 6/02/2015

202553AR N 4/12/2017

202570AR S 14/04/2017
202215AR S 1/06/2014

202586AR S 4/04/2018

Judge: Ms F Aston (NSW)

AR (Border Collie X)

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Sporting Register

Border Collie

202839AR N 19/06/2021

202655AR N 2/07/2019
202570AR S 14/04/2017
62111SR N 14/11/2015

A0373SR D 12/05/2015

362325SR B 16/11/2018

Open Agility 500
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5013

Emma Burton

5015 Lorraine Cook

5016

5017

5018

5020

5022

5023

5030

5031

5033

4003

3011

3012

3018

Janet Price

T& E STEFFENS

Juanne Reed

Lorna Patton

Fiona Lockhart

Leticia Barnett

Terri Sharam

Denise Crook

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Pepper

COFS~ Arikka Firefly TKS JD RN AD JDX SWE

AR (Kelpie)

Australian Koolie

Ish AR (Australian Koolie X Kelpie)

Sarasota Far and Away Tula AD JD

G/C~ Agislepaws Apache Rocket AD RN CD TKN SPD GD
Lexa TKS SPD AD SD JDO CDX GD JDX RAE

Peach SPDX JDO GD JDM ADO ADM SDX

Procters Scout ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDX
RED~ Sharam Supercharged JOM ADX GD SDX SPD NSP

RUREDYFOR MAGIC JDM ADO JDO ADM SPDX GDX SD

Estelle Steffens & Tom Ag Ch 500 Dunwurkn Justanothrmanicfunday ADM JDM G

E S Hopkins

Lorna Patton

Jane Lundberg

Krys Townsend

Height Category 400
PORT~ Merrinda Hot Hollywood Kiss TKS JD

Height Category 300
Tiktak RE JDX AD SD GD

PORT~ Billie

Hedgehope Bold Brynn CCD JDO SPD ADX JDMSDRE T

Class: Novice Gamblers

Catalogue

No

2002

2003

2005

Owner/Handler

Krystie Boyes
Becky kydd

Emma Burton

Name
Height Category 200

COFS~ Darcy

PORT~ Mia JDX TKS RN AD

Ziva

Height Category 300

3001 William Sinclair-HugginCOFS~ Alfie TKS JD

3006 Natalie Thatcher

3008

3012

Krystie Boyes

Jane Lundberg

Ring No 1

15/06/2024

COFS~ Poppy
COFS~ Mia

PORT~ Billie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Australian Koolie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate Register

Associate Register

Border Terrier

520 202762AR S 10/03/2021

520 NO0803BSR N 8/03/2019

202552AR S 1/08/2017

7100051126 B 2/01/2022

465 4100290157 D 8/02/2017

510 202654AR S 2/07/2019

202660AR S 9/04/2019

NOO754FSR B 23/01/2016

3100356436 N 7/02/2017

AU/362328SR B 16/11/2018

535 4100255363 D 6/02/2015

3100388500 S 18/02/2019

285 202346AR N 11/09/2016

202789AR S 3/03/2020

2100500390 S 17/05/2018

Judge: Ms F Aston (NSW)

AR (Maltese X)

AR (Mini Fox Terrier X)

Associate Register

Associate Register

Jack Russell X Blue Heeler

AR (Jack Russell X)

Associate Register

202819AR S 31/05/2020

202957AR N 29/10/2020

202860AR S 11/01/2019

362 202806AR N 28/05/2019
2100132372 S 20/06/2021

202868AR S 31/07/2017

202789AR S 3/03/2020

Novice Gamblers 300
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3014 Bente Dubnitzki
3020 Deborah Deckys

3021 Mrs C Robinson

4001 Ms Catriona Millen
4005 Hazel Buchanan
4006 Cath Robinson

4012 Mrs T Paul

5002 Kerryn Allen
5004 Mary Webster
5005 Emma Burton
5006 Sue Merrick
5009 Danielle Healey
5010 Deborah Apthorp
5011 Nina Taylor
5013 Emma Burton
5015 Lorraine Cook
5016 Janet Price

5017 T& E STEFFENS
5019 Kerrie Scott
5025 Mrs C Robinson
5027 Wayne Stutz
5034 Kirsten Molloy
5035 Elizabeth Simkus

5036 Joanne Webb

Ring No 1
15/06/2024

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

K9AC~ Pretzel AD Jack Russell Terrier

Associate Register

NRK9~ Cookie RN TKN AD JDX

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

PORT~ Miranniecavs sweet tilly JD JDX AD TKS SD

Height Category 400

Associate Register

Thefullmonty

Border Collie

COFS~ Bordarose Dynamic Reflection JD TKS RN
PORT~ Juno AR (Kelpie X)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

PORT~ Tolleron Tiramisu RN JDX AD

Height Category 500

McKiterick Piece of Paradise TK.N RN Border Collie

NABDT Australian Champion KIRINBELLCHASE N THE DR Brittany

Associate Register

Amberley TKS

PORT~ Nix Terra TKS Australian Kelpie

RED~ Rozate Sugar Cookie TK.S. FDCh JD Australian Shepherd

Australian Kelpie

DSNE~ Tiller SPD

Mika Border Collie X Kelpie

Pepper AR (Kelpie)

Australian Koolie

COFS~ Arnikka Firefly TKS JD RN AD JDX SWE

Ish AR (Australian Koolie X Kelpie)

Border Collie

Sarasota Far and Away Tula AD JD

COFS~ JULESTAR KODA DREAMING JD RE AD TKINoBScotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Australian Kelpie

Jet JD JDX TKS ADX JDO AD SD JDM

Australian Kelpie

Glen~ TASHE JDM ADX SPD SD

Australian Kelpie

Euston TKS

BRI~ Millison Park Bozz SR (Border Collie)

Borderstrand Kiss Me Again Border Collie

401173AR N 9/07/2020

350 202531AR S 15/05/2017

2100497287 S 7/04/2018

202908AR N 3/01/2022

4100295389 N 17/08/2017

53010005011028 12/01/2021

2100428514 S 1/05/2015

535 4100356893 S 5/04/2021

515 2100520757 D 16/05/2019

202859AR S 20/04/2021

42506SR S 11/11/2021

3100441818LR S 8/11/2021

202851AR S 27/10/2019

9100300232905B 4/02/2022

520 202762AR S 10/03/2021

520 NO0803BSR N 8/03/2019

202552AR S 1/08/2017

7100051126 B 2/01/2022

468  4100333390LR D 26/10/2019

2100086310 S 29/01/2016

401021AR S 19/05/2018

S1M-6451-21SRN 25/10/2021

520 A1433SR D 21/05/2022

4100361034LR D 7/08/2021

Novice Gamblers 500
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5042 Joanne Webb

6002 Mrs KT Fry

6003 Sonya Glavac

6006 Mrs K Fuller

6008 Angela Clark

6010 Jenny Taylor

6013 Sandy Hamilton

6018 Bente Dubnitzki

6019 Tianah

6020 Alexandra Hynd

Class: Excellent Gamblers

Catalogue
No Owner/Handler

6001 Marilyn Harris
6011 Louise Miles

6016 Jenny Taylor

5001 Simone Holt
5003 Kirsten Molloy
5008 Elizabeth Simkus
5014 Alison Spooner
5018 Juanne Reed
5020 Lorna Patton
5022 Fiona Lockhart

5030 Terri Sharam

4003 E S Hopkins

Ring No 1
15/06/2024

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Bojak Blueberry Kisses Border Collie

Height Category 600

N/A German Shorthaired Pointer
Sarasota Blowing in the Wind RN SPD ET Border Collie
Vercain Shes My Destiny SD JD Hungarian Vizsla
T.Ch TS.Ch Katleybarns Tartok Pink RN TKN SWA Labrador Retriever
SNOT AD JD SD AR (Border Collie X)
COFS~ JindiJuJu SPD JDO JDM ADO Australian Kelpie
K9AC~ Dudley Old English Sheepdog
RED~ RUSTY AR (Border Collie)
Callisto German Shepherd Dog

Name
Height Category 600

Entrust Genies and Jinn RN TKI TKI GD JD CCD TKIBelgian Shepherd Dog (Laekenois)

Floki JD AAD TKS RA AD SD GD Australian Kelpie

MOIST JDM ADX SPDX SD GD Australian Kelpie

Height Category 500

RUREDYFOR HALO JDX GD SPDX SD JDO Border Collie
Paddington-London TKS ET JD SPD SD GD Australian Kelpie
BRI~ Bluemoon May JD GD SPD SR (Border Collie)
Mako JDX GD SD Associate Register
G/C~ Agislepaws Apache Rocket AD RN CD TKN SPD GD Border Collie
Lexa TKS SPD AD SD JDO CDX GD JDX RAE Australian Kelpie
Peach SPDX JDO GD JDM ADO ADM SDX Australian Kelpie

RED~ Sharam Supercharged JOM ADX GD SDX SPD NSP Australian Shepherd

Height Category 400
PORT~ Merrinda Hot Hollywood Kiss TKS JD Border Collie

4100330759 S 25/11/2019

5301000578035S 1/09/2022

7100038450 N 3/03/2017

2100529809 B 30/09/2019

2100459713 S 29/07/2016

202839AR N 19/06/2021

202570AR S 14/04/2017

401172AR N 23/05/2017

401328AR N 8/04/2021

4100335855 B 9/05/2020

Judge: Ms F Aston (NSW)

575 5100126272 B 1/06/2021

202655AR N 2/07/2019

202586AR S 4/04/2018

362325SR B 16/11/2018

SIM590920SR D 17/01/2020

A1001SR B 10/06/2018

202568AR S 30/10/2017

465 4100290157 D 8/02/2017

510 202654AR S 2/07/2019

202660AR S 9/04/2019

3100356436 N 7/02/2017

3100388500 S 18/02/2019

Excellent Gamblers 400
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4007 Robyn Bardsley

4010

4011

3011

3016 J Reid & T Copley

Leticia Barnett

Kerrie Scott

Lorna Patton

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

PORT~ Nikita
Flatout Fire Cracker AD JDX JDO GD SD SPD
COFS~ Kirby JD AD SD CDX GD RAE RM TKI

Height Category 300
Tiktak RE JDX AD SD GD

KINETA BIZZY |1ZZY RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX S

3017 Mrs Margaret Kilimore Hedgehope Bold Bonnie

Class: Master Gamblers

Catalogue

No

3018

3019

3022

5021

5023

5028

5031

5032

5033

6012

6014

6015

Owner/Handler

Krys Townsend

Meryl Birchall

Mrs KT Fry

Alison Spooner

Leticia Barnett

Name
Height Category 300

Hedgehope Bold Brynn CCD JDO SPD ADX JDM SDRE T

NODC AGCH Hoku Indiana JDM14 ADM7 GDX SPDM SDX

AgCh Hedgehope All Action Arlo ADM JDM GDX SPDX SD

Height Category 500
Archie AD SPDX JDX JDO GDX SD

Procters Scout ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDX

Graeme Anderson & M JIM~ Neut Ch Callicoma Midnight Special JOM GDX JDO S

Denise Crook

Simone Holt

RUREDYFOR MAGIC JDM ADO JDO ADM SPDX GDX SD

Genie SD JD SPD AD JDX GDX SPDX SDX

Estelle Steffens & Tom Ag Ch 500 Dunwurkn Justanothrmanicfunday ADM JDM G

Mrs KT Fry

Jenny Taylor

Louise Miles

Ring No 1
15/06/2024

Height Category 600
Gunna JDM ADM SPDX SDX GDX

NICHE ADM JDM SDX GDX SPDM

Daval Rang PT HSAs JDM SD GDX SPD AD TKS AAD RS

AR (Border Collie)

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Associate Register

Lakeland Terrier

Border Terrier

370

285

202758AR S 21/07/2020

2100533009 B 27/12/2019

202579AR N 6/07/2017

202346AR N 11/09/2016

6100098534LR S 13/02/2016

2100500388 B 17/05/2018

Judge: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Border Terrier

Poodle (Toy)

Border Terrier

Associate Register

Australian Koolie

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

500

470

498

535

565

2100500390 S 17/05/2018

3100351066LR S 4/12/2016

2100464483 D 10/11/2016

202344AR N 17/09/2015

NOO754FSR B 23/01/2016

2100414430 S 22/09/2014

AU/362328SR B 16/11/2018

337805SR B 9/04/2015

4100255363 D 6/02/2015

202553AR N 4/12/2017

202215AR S 1/06/2014

62111SR N 14/11/2015

Master Gamblers 600
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Ring No: 2

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Class: Open Jumping

Catalogue

No

6003

6004

6010

6011

6013

6017

6018

6019

5001

5003

5004

5006

5008

5013

5014

5015

5016

5017

5018

5019

5021

5022

Owner/Handler

Sonya Glavac

Karren Bacon

Jenny Taylor

Louise Miles

Sandy Hamilton

Kay Murphey

Bente Dubnitzki

Tianah

Simone Holt

Kirsten Molloy

Mary Webster

Sue Merrick

Elizabeth Simkus

Emma Burton
Alison Spooner
Lorraine Cook
Janet Price

T& E STEFFENS
Juanne Reed
Kerrie Scott
Alison Spooner

Fiona Lockhart

Ring No 2

15/06/2024

Name
Height Category 600

Sarasota Blowing in the Wind RN SPD ET
DSNE~ Wix

SNOT AD JD SD

Floki JD AAD TKS RA AD SD GD
COFS~ JindiJuJu SPD JDO JDM ADO
PORT~ Millison Park Ned CD RE JDM ADM ADO JDO GDX
K9AC~ Dudley

RED~ RUSTY

Height Category 500
RUREDYFOR HALO JDX GD SPDX SD JDO

Paddington-London TKS ET JD SPD SD GD

NABDT Australian Champion KIRINBELLCHASE N THE DR
PORT~ Nix Terra TKS

BRI~ Bluemoon May JD GD SPD

Pepper

Mako JDX GD SD

COFS~ Arikka Firefly TKS JD RN AD JDX SWE

Trial Date: Saturday

15/06/2024

Judge: Ms J Comber (NSW)

Border Collie

AR (Australian Koolie X Kelpie)

AR (Border Collie X)

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Sporting Register

Old English Sheepdog

AR (Border Collie)

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Brittany

Australian Kelpie

SR (Border Collie)

AR (Kelpie)

Associate Register

Australian Koolie

Ish AR (Australian Koolie X Kelpie)

Sarasota Far and Away Tula AD JD

G/C~ Agislepaws Apache Rocket AD RN CD TKN SPD GD

Border Collie

Border Collie

COFS~ JULESTAR KODA DREAMING JD RE AD TKINoBScotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Archie AD SPDX JDX JDO GDX SD

Peach SPDX JDO GD JDM ADO ADM SDX

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

515

520

520

465

468

500

203075AR

202839AR

202655AR

A0373SR

401172AR

401328AR

A1001SR

7100038450 N 3/03/2017

N 21/10/2021

N 19/06/2021

N 2/07/2019

202570AR S 14/04/2017

D 12/05/2015

N 23/05/2017

N 8/04/2021

362325SR B 16/11/2018

SIM590920SR D 17/01/2020

2100520757 D 16/05/2019

42506SR S 11/11/2021

B 10/06/2018

202762AR S 10/03/2021
202568AR S 30/10/2017
NO0803BSR N 8/03/2019
202552AR S 1/08/2017
7100051126 B 2/01/2022
4100290157 D 8/02/2017
4100333390LR D 26/10/2019
202344AR N 17/09/2015

202660AR S 9/04/2019

Open Jumping 500
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5023 Leticia Barnett
5027 Wayne Stutz
Denise Crook

5031

5032 Simone Holt

5033 Estelle Steffens & Tom Ag Ch 500 Dunwurkn Justanothrmanicfunday ADM JDM G

5034 Kirsten Molloy

5037 Lisa Hagelstein

5038 Ms Trudy Stanton

5039 Terri Sharam

5040 judith hodgson

4005 Hazel Buchanan
4009 Mara Roberts
4011 Kerrie Scott
4013 Glenys Atkins

4014 Miss Emily petersen

3001
3007 Courtney Waters
3011 Lorna Patton

3012 Jane Lundberg

3014 Bente Dubnitzki

3015 Colleen Flashman

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Procters Scout ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDX

Glen~ TASHE JDM ADX SPD SD

RUREDYFOR MAGIC JDM ADO JDO ADM SPDX GDX SD

Genie SD JD SPD AD JDX GDX SPDX SDX

Euston TKS

Stationbred PeterQuack
Glen~ Chase JDX

RED~ Sharam Atlantis Prince
COFS~ ochre

Height Category 400
COFS~ Bordarose Dynamic Reflection JD TKS RN

BVKC~ Hevnsent Dolcru Piper RN JD

COFS~ Kirby JD AD SD CDX GD RAE RM TKI
Funtosy All Revved Up Chevy

Ch. Hedgehope Ernest Elroy

Height Category 300

William Sinclair-HugginCOF S~ Alfie TKS JD

COFS~ Grogu

Tiktak RE JDX AD SD GD

PORT~ Billie

K9AC~ Pretzel AD

Glen~ Cavtown Walking With Style AD SD

3017 Mrs Margaret Killmore Hedgehope Bold Bonnie

Ring No 2
15/06/2024

Australian Koolie

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Sporting Register

AR (Border Collie)

Australian Shepherd

AR (Kelpie X Border Collie)

Border Collie

Lagotto Romagnolo

Associate Register

Poodle (Miniature)

Border Terrier

Associate Register

Poodle (Toy)

Associate Register

Associate Register

Jack Russell Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Border Terrier

NOO754FSR B 23/01/2016
401021AR S 19/05/2018
AU/362328SR B 16/11/2018

498 337805SR B 9/04/2015
535 4100255363 D 6/02/2015
S1M-6451-21SRN 25/10/2021
NSB9749-22SRD 10/10/2022
202738AR N 26/02/2020
3100415620

D 28/08/2020

202771AR N 9/05/2019

4100295389 N 17/08/2017

3100432649 S 18/05/2021
370 202579AR N 6/07/2017
2100546776 N 26/06/2020

2100559986 D 21/02/2021

362 202806AR N 28/05/2019

202973AR N 25/03/2021
285 202346AR N 11/09/2016
202789AR S 3/03/2020
401173AR N 9/07/2020

4100306619LR S 21/04/2018

2100500388 B 17/05/2018

Open Jumping 300
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Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Class: Master Jumping

Catalogue

No

2003

2004

3003

3011

3015

3017

3018

3019

3021

4003

4010

4015

5001

5014

5016

5018

5020

5021

5022

5023

5026

5028

Owner/Handler
Becky kydd

Brooke Atkins

TAMRA TAEKATA

Lorna Patton

Colleen Flashman

Mrs Margaret Killmore

Krys Townsend

Meryl Birchall

Mrs C Robinson

E S Hopkins

Leticia Barnett

Catriona Millen

Simone Holt

Alison Spooner

Janet Price

Juanne Reed

Lorna Patton

Alison Spooner

Fiona Lockhart

Leticia Barnett

Mary Webster

Graeme Anderson & M JIM~ Neut Ch Callicoma Midnight Special JODM GDX JDO S

Ring No 2
15/06/2024

Name
Height Category

PORT~ Mia JDX TKS RN AD
PORT~ Willow JD JDX JDM AD ADX

Height Category
Glen~ STEVI SPD SD JD

Tiktak RE JDX AD SD GD
Glen~ Cavtown Walking With Style AD SD

Hedgehope Bold Bonnie

Hedgehope Bold Brynn CCD JDO SPD ADX JDM SDRE T
NODC AGCH Hoku Indiana JDM14 ADM7 GDX SPDM SDX

PORT~ Miranniecavs sweet tilly JD JDX AD TKS SD

Height Category
PORT~ Merrinda Hot Hollywood Kiss TKS JD

Flatout Fire Cracker AD JDX JDO GD SD SPD
Mrbojangles JDX SD GD

Height Category
RUREDYFOR HALO JDX GD SPDX SD JDO

Mako JDX GD SD

Ish

G/C~ Agislepaws Apache Rocket AD RN CD TKN SPD GD

Lexa TKS SPD AD SD JDO CDX GD JDX RAE

Archie AD SPDX JDX JDO GDX SD

Peach SPDX JDO GD JDM ADO ADM SDX

Procters Scout ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDX

NABDT U WISH EVEN STAR RN CCD AD JDX JDO SPD

Judge: Ms J Comber (NSW)

200
AR (Mini Fox Terrier X)

Chihuahua (Smooth Coat)

300
AR (Toy Poodle)

Associate Register

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Border Terrier

Border Terrier

Poodle (Toy)

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

400
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate Register

500

Border Collie

Associate Register

AR (Australian Koolie X Kelpie)

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

Australian Koolie

Brittany

Australian Kelpie

202957AR N 29/10/2020

202705AR S 14/12/2019

202530AR N 27/10/2017

285 202346AR N 11/09/2016
4100306619LR S 21/04/2018
2100500388 B 17/05/2018
2100500390 S 17/05/2018

3100351066LR S 4/12/2016

2100497287 S 7/04/2018

3100388500 S 18/02/2019
2100533009 B 27/12/2019

202284AR N 27/10/2015

362325SR B 16/11/2018

202568AR S 30/10/2017

202552AR S 1/08/2017
465 4100290157 D 8/02/2017
510 202654AR S 2/07/2019
500 202344AR N 17/09/2015
202660AR S 9/04/2019
N00754FSR B 23/01/2016
495

2100417949 N 8/11/2014

470 2100414430 S 22/09/2014

Master Jumping 500
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Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

5030 Terri Sharam RED~ Sharam Supercharged JDM ADX GD SDX SPD NSP

5031 Denise Crook RUREDYFOR MAGIC JDM ADO JDO ADM SPDX GDX SD

5032 Simone Holt Genie SD JD SPD AD JDX GDX SPDX SDX

5033 Estelle Steffens & Tom Ag Ch 500 Dunwurkn Justanothrmanicfunday ADM JDM G

5040 judith hodgson COFS~ ochre

Height Category 600

6012 Mrs KT Fry Gunna JDM ADM SPDX SDX GDX

6013 Sandy Hamilton COFS~ JindiJuJu SPD JDO JDM ADO

6014 Jenny Taylor NICHE ADM JDM SDX GDX SPDM

6015 Louise Miles Daval Rang PT HSAs JDM SD GDX SPD AD TKS AAD RS

6016 Jenny Taylor MOIST JDM ADX SPDX SD GD

Class: Excellent Jumping

Catalogue
No Owner/Handler Name

Height Category 600

6001 Marilyn Harris

6006 Mrs K Fuller Vercain Shes My Destiny SD JD
6007 Lillian Micallef PORT~ Cosmo
6010 Jenny Taylor SNOT AD JD SD
6011 Louise Miles Floki JD AAD TKS RA AD SD GD
Height Category 500
5003 Kirsten Molloy Paddington-London TKS ET JD SPD SD GD
5008 Elizabeth Simkus BRI~ Bluemoon May JD GD SPD
5009 Danielle Healey RED~ Rozate Sugar Cookie TK.S. FDCh JD
5017 T& E STEFFENS Sarasota Far and Away Tula AD JD

5019 Kerrie Scott

Height Category 400

4002 Mr N Parker & Ms K MuPORT~ Madalar Radar Racer JD

4005 Hazel Buchanan COFS~ Bordarose Dynamic Reflection JD TKS RN
Ring No 2
15/06/2024

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

(Kelpie X Border Collie)

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

3100356436 N 7/02/2017

AU/362328SR B 16/11/2018

498 337805SR

B 9/04/2015

535 4100255363 D 6/02/2015

202771AR

202553AR

202570AR

565 202215AR

62111SR

202586AR

N 9/05/2019

N 4/12/2017

S 14/04/2017

S 1/06/2014

N 14/11/2015

S 4/04/2018

Judge: Ms J Comber (NSW)

Entrust Genies and Jinn RN TKI TKI GD JD CCD TKIBelgian Shepherd Dog (Laekenois)

Hungarian Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

AR (Border Collie X)

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

SR (Border Collie)

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

COFS~ JULESTAR KODA DREAMING JD RE AD TKINoBScotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Parson Russell Terrier

Border Collie

575 5100126272 B 1/06/2021

2100529809 B 30/09/2019

202826AR

202839AR

202655AR

N 1/04/2021

N 19/06/2021

N 2/07/2019

SIM590920SR D 17/01/2020

A1001SR

B 10/06/2018

3100441818LR S 8/11/2021

7100051126 B 2/01/2022

468  4100333390LR D 26/10/2019

2100518884 D 15/03/2019

4100295389 N 17/08/2017

Excellent Jumping 400
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4007 Robyn Bardsley

4009 Mara Roberts

4011 Kerrie Scott

4014 Miss Emily petersen

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

PORT~ Nikita

BVKC~ Hevnsent Dolcru Piper RN JD

COFS~ Kirby JD AD SD CDX GD RAE RM TKI

Ch. Hedgehope Ernest Elroy

Height Category

3001 William Sinclair-HugginCOFS~ Alfie TKS JD

3005 Jo Young

3009 Tamra Taekata
3012 Jane Lundberg
3013 Roslyn (Ros) Palmer

3014 Bente Dubnitzki

COFS~ Breckingrove Sierra JD TK.S SD
Glen~ Sharli JD

PORT~ Billie

Decki AD JD RN SPD SD

K9AC~ Pretzel AD

Class: Novice Jumping

Catalogue
No Owner/Handler

2001 Mrs T & D Paul
2002 Krystie Boyes

2005 Emma Burton

3002 Jackie Reid
3004 Kerryn Allen
3006 Natalie Thatcher
3007 Courtney Waters
3008 Krystie Boyes
3010 Janet Price

3023 Janine Kinny

4001 Ms Catriona Millen

4004 Mara Roberts

Ring No 2
15/06/2024

Name
Height Category

PORT~ ABFAB Whirlwind Willow
COFS~ Darcy
Ziva

Height Category
KINETA NO NONSENSE NELLIE

Edenridge Magic Moments
COFS~ Poppy

COFS~ Grogu

COFS~ Mia

stitch

GI/C~ Bekmar Steveearle

Height Category
Thefullmonty

BVKC~ Rokshani Final Waltz RN

AR (Border Collie)

Lagotto Romagnolo

Associate Register

Border Terrier

300

Associate Register

Schnauzer (Miniature)

AR (Poodle X)

Associate Register

AR (Mini Fox Terrier X)

Jack Russell Terrier

202758AR S 21/07/2020

3100432649 S 18/05/2021

370 202579AR N 6/07/2017

2100559986 D 21/02/2021

362 202806AR N 28/05/2019
2100495914 N 8/12/2017
202804AR B 18/12/2020

202789AR S 3/03/2020

202078AR N 13/07/2013

401173AR N 9/07/2020

Judge: Ms J Comber (NSW)

200
Papillon

AR (Maltese X)

Associate Register

300

Lakeland Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Jack Russell X Blue Heeler

Poodle (Toy)

AR (Jack Russell X)

AR (Toy Poodle)

Jack Russell Terrier

400

Associate Register

Poodle (Miniature)

21005339039 S 6/02/2021
202819AR S 31/05/2020

202860AR S 11/01/2019

6100140002LR S 16/11/2022

300 2100592082 S 14/09/2022
2100132372 S 20/06/2021
202973AR N 25/03/2021
202868AR S 31/07/2017
9100100560451N 19/04/2021

2100554884 D 5/12/2020

202908AR N 3/01/2022

2100541074LR N 20/04/2020

Novice Jumping 400
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4006

4008

4013

4016

4017

5002

5005

5006

5010

5011

5013

5034

5035

5036

5037

5039

5041

5042

6002

6003

6004

6005

6008

6018

Cath Robinson
Tina Paul
Glenys Atkins
Mrs D Deckys

Angela Sercombe

Kerryn Allen
Emma Burton
Sue Merrick
Deborah Apthorp
Nina Taylor
Emma Burton
Kirsten Molloy
Elizabeth Simkus
Joanne Webb
Lisa Hagelstein
Terri Sharam
Annette Lee

Joanne Webb

Mrs KT Fry
Sonya Glavac
Karren Bacon
Roslyn Palmer
Angela Clark

Bente Dubnitzki

Ring No 2

15/06/2024

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

PORT~ Juno

PORT~ Tolleron Roma Red Sophia
Funtosy All Revved Up Chevy
NRK9~ Tover Oliver Francois TKS
COFS~ Peach TKS TD SWA

Height Category
McKiterick Piece of Paradise TK.N RN

Amberley TKS

PORT~ Nix Terra TKS
DSNE~ Tiller SPD

Mika

Pepper

Euston TKS

BRI~ Millison Park Bozz
Borderstrand Kiss Me Again
Stationbred PeterQuack
RED~ Sharam Atlantis Prince
GIC~ Agislepaws Good Perfect Storm
Bojak Blueberry Kisses

Height Category
N/A

Sarasota Blowing in the Wind RN SPD ET
DSNE~ Wix

Kaikai

T.Ch TS.Ch Katleybarns Tartok Pink RN TKN SWA

K9AC~ Dudley

AR (Kelpie X)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Poodle (Miniature)

Poodle (Miniature)

AR (Cocker Spaniel X)

500

Border Collie

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie X Kelpie

AR (Kelpie)

Australian Kelpie

SR (Border Collie)

Border Collie

Sporting Register

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

600

German Shorthaired Pointer

Border Collie

AR (Australian Koolie X Kelpie)

Dobermann

Labrador Retriever

Old English Sheepdog

53010005011028 12/01/2021
2100582291 B 19/02/2022
2100546776 N 26/06/2020

2100581833LR D 23/02/2022

202834AR S 19/03/2021

535 4100356893 S 5/04/2021
202859AR S 20/04/2021
42506SR S 11/11/2021
202851AR S 27/10/2019

9100300232905B 4/02/2022

520 202762AR S 10/03/2021

S1M-6451-21SRN 25/10/2021

520 A1433SR D 21/05/2022
4100361034LR D 7/08/2021

NSB9749-22SRD 10/10/2022

3100415620 D 28/08/2020

4100381992 D 17/10/2022

4100330759 S 25/11/2019

5301000578035S 1/09/2022
7100038450 N 3/03/2017
203075AR N 21/10/2021
202627AR S 3/01/2017
2100459713 S 29/07/2016

401172AR N 23/05/2017

Novice Jumping 600
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6019 Tianah

6020 Alexandra Hynd

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

RED~ RUSTY

Callisto

6021 Miss K Molloy & Mr L T Arnikka High Roller Harlem

6023 Penny Georgas

Beletta Black Betty

Class: Master Snooker

Catalogue
No Owner/Handler

6012 Mrs KT Fry

6014 Jenny Taylor

6017 Kay Murphey

5022 Fiona Lockhart

5023 Leticia Barnett

Name

Height Category 600

Gunna JDM ADM SPDX SDX GDX

NICHE ADM JDM SDX GDX SPDM

PORT~ Millison Park Ned CD RE JDM ADM ADO JDO GDX

Height Category 500

Peach SPDX JDO GD JDM ADO ADM SDX

Procters Scout ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDX

5028 Graeme Anderson & M JIM~ Neut Ch Callicoma Midnight Special JOM GDX JDO S

5031 Denise Crook

5032 Simone Holt

RUREDYFOR MAGIC JDM ADO JDO ADM SPDX GDX SD

Genie SD JD SPD AD JDX GDX SPDX SDX

5033 Estelle Steffens & Tom Ag Ch 500 Dunwurkn Justanothrmanicfunday ADM JDM G

3016 J Reid & T Copley

3019 Meryl Birchall

Height Category 300
KINETA BIZZY 1ZZY RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX S

NODC AGCH Hoku Indiana JDM14 ADM7 GDX SPDM SDX

Class: Excellent Snooker

Catalogue
No Owner/Handler

3003 TAMRA TAEKATA

3005 Jo Young

3009 Tamra Taekata

3011 Lorna Patton

3012 Jane Lundberg

Ring No 2
15/06/2024

Name

Height Category 300

Glen~ STEVI SPD SD JD

COFS~ Breckingrove Sierra JD TK.S SD
Glen~ Sharli JD

Tiktak RE JDX AD SD GD

PORT~ Billie

AR (Border Collie)

German Shepherd Dog

Australian Koolie

Belgian Shepherd Dog (Tervueren)

401328AR N 8/04/2021

4100335855 B 9/05/2020

002955/2ASR D 6/11/2022

3100434720 S 29/06/2021

Judge: Ms J Comber (NSW)

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

Sporting Register

Australian Kelpie

Australian Koolie

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Lakeland Terrier

Poodle (Toy)

202553AR N 4/12/2017

565 202215AR S 1/06/2014

A0373SR D 12/05/2015

202660AR S 9/04/2019

NOO754FSR B 23/01/2016

470 2100414430 S 22/09/2014

AU/362328SR B 16/11/2018

498 337805SR B 9/04/2015

535 4100255363 D 6/02/2015

6100098534LR S 13/02/2016

3100351066LR S 4/12/2016

Judge: Ms J Comber (NSW)

AR (Toy Poodle)

Schnauzer (Miniature)

AR (Poodle X)

Associate Register

Associate Register

202530AR N 27/10/2017

2100495914 N 8/12/2017

202804AR B 18/12/2020

285 202346AR N 11/09/2016

202789AR S 3/03/2020

Excellent Snooker 300
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3015 Colleen Flashman

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Glen~ Cavtown Walking With Style AD SD

3017 Mrs Margaret Killmore Hedgehope Bold Bonnie

3018 Krys Townsend

4003 E S Hopkins

4010 Leticia Barnett

4011 Kerrie Scott

5001 Simone Holt

5003 Kirsten Molloy

5014 Alison Spooner

5019 Kerrie Scott

5020 Lorna Patton

5021 Alison Spooner

5027 Wayne Stutz

6006 Mrs K Fuller

6007 Lillian Micallef

6010 Jenny Taylor

6011 Louise Miles

6015 Louise Miles

6016 Jenny Taylor

Hedgehope Bold Brynn CCD JDO SPD ADX JDM SDRE T

Height Category
PORT~ Merrinda Hot Hollywood Kiss TKS JD

Flatout Fire Cracker AD JDX JDO GD SD SPD
COFS~ Kirby JD AD SD CDX GD RAE RM TKI

Height Category
RUREDYFOR HALO JDX GD SPDX SD JDO

Paddington-London TKS ET JD SPD SD GD

Mako JDX GD SD

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

400

500

Border Terrier

Border Terrier

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Associate Register

COFS~ JULESTAR KODA DREAMING JD RE AD TKINOB)Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Lexa TKS SPD AD SD JDO CDX GD JDX RAE

Archie AD SPDX JDX JDO GDX SD

Glen~ TASHE JDM ADX SPD SD

Height Category

Vercain Shes My Destiny SD JD
PORT~ Cosmo

SNOT AD JD SD

Floki JD AAD TKS RA AD SD GD

600

Daval Rang PT HSAs JDM SD GDX SPD AD TKS AAD RS

MOIST JDM ADX SPDX SD GD

Class: Novice Snooker

Catalogue
No Owner/Handler

6001 Marilyn Harris
6002 Mrs KT Fry

6003 Sonya Glavac

Ring No 2
15/06/2024

Name

Height Category

600

Australian Kelpie

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

Hungarian Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

AR (Border Collie X)

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

4100306619LR S 21/04/2018

2100500388 B 17/05/2018

2100500390 S 17/05/2018

3100388500 S 18/02/2019

2100533009 B 27/12/2019

370 202579AR N 6/07/2017

362325SR B 16/11/2018

SIM590920SR D 17/01/2020

202568AR S 30/10/2017

468  4100333390LR D 26/10/2019

510 202654AR S 2/07/2019

500 202344AR N 17/09/2015

401021AR S 19/05/2018

2100529809 B 30/09/2019

202826AR N 1/04/2021

202839AR N 19/06/2021

202655AR N 2/07/2019

62111SR N 14/11/2015

202586AR S 4/04/2018

Judge: Ms J Comber (NSW)

Entrust Genies and Jinn RN TKI TKI GD JD CCD TKiBelgian Shepherd Dog (Laekenois)

N/A

Sarasota Blowing in the Wind RN SPD ET

German Shorthaired Pointer

Border Collie

575 5100126272 B 1/06/2021

5301000578035S 1/09/2022

7100038450 N 3/03/2017

Novice Snooker 600
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6008 Angela Clark

6019 Tianah

6020 Alexandra Hynd

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

T.Ch TS.Ch Katleybarns Tartok Pink RN TKN SWA

RED~ RUSTY

Callisto

6021 Miss K Molloy & Mr L T Arnikka High Roller Harlem

6022 Penny Georgas

6023 Penny Georgas

5002 Kerryn Allen
5005 Emma Burton
5006 Sue Merrick
5009 Danielle Healey
5010 Deborah Apthorp
5011 Nina Taylor
5013 Emma Burton
5015 Lorraine Cook
5016 Janet Price

5018 Juanne Reed
5034 Kirsten Molloy
5036 Joanne Webb
5037 Lisa Hagelstein
5038 Ms Trudy Stanton
5040 judith hodgson

5042 Joanne Webb

4001 Ms Catriona Millen

4005 Hazel Buchanan

Ring No 2
15/06/2024

Teangibelge Gabriella (ai) AD JD
Beletta Black Betty

Height Category
McKiterick Piece of Paradise TK.N RN

Amberley TKS

PORT~ Nix Terra TKS

RED~ Rozate Sugar Cookie TK.S. FDCh JD
DSNE~ Tiller SPD

Mika

Pepper

COFS~ Amikka Firefly TKS JD RN AD JDX SWE

Ish

G/C~ Agislepaws Apache Rocket AD RN CD TKN SPD GD

Euston TKS

Borderstrand Kiss Me Again
Stationbred PeterQuack
Glen~ Chase JDX

COFS~ ochre

Bojak Blueberry Kisses

Height Category
Thefullmonty

COFS~ Bordarose Dynamic Reflection JD TKS RN

Labrador Retriever

AR (Border Collie)

German Shepherd Dog

Australian Koolie

Belgian Shepherd Dog (Tervueren)

Belgian Shepherd Dog (Tervueren)

500

Border Collie

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

Australian Shepherd

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie X Kelpie

AR (Kelpie)

Australian Koolie

AR (Australian Koolie X Kelpie)

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Sporting Register

AR (Border Collie)

AR (Kelpie X Border Collie)

Border Collie

400

Associate Register

Border Collie

2100459713 S 29/07/2016
401328AR N 8/04/2021
4100335855 B 9/05/2020
002955/2ASR D 6/11/2022
2100446426 S 20/11/2015

3100434720 S 29/06/2021

535 4100356893 S 5/04/2021
202859AR S 20/04/2021
42506SR S 11/11/2021

3100441818LR S 8/11/2021
202851AR S 27/10/2019
9100300232905B 4/02/2022

520 202762AR S 10/03/2021

520 NO0803BSR N 8/03/2019
202552AR S 1/08/2017

465 4100290157 D 8/02/2017

S1M-6451-21SRN 25/10/2021

4100361034LR D 7/08/2021

NSB9749-22SRD 10/10/2022
202738AR N 26/02/2020
202771AR N 9/05/2019

4100330759 S 25/11/2019

202908AR N 3/01/2022

4100295389 N 17/08/2017

Novice Snooker 400
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4007

4012

4014

3001

3006

3007

3008

3020

2002

2003

2004

2005

Robyn Bardsley

Mrs T Paul

Miss Emily petersen

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

PORT~ Nikita
PORT~ Tolleron Tiramisu RN JDX AD
Ch. Hedgehope Ernest Elroy

Height Category

William Sinclair-HugginCOFS~ Alfie TKS JD

Natalie Thatcher

Courtney Waters

Krystie Boyes

Deborah Deckys

Krystie Boyes

Becky kydd

Brooke Atkins

Emma Burton

Ring No 2
15/06/2024

COFS~ Poppy

COFS~ Grogu

COFS~ Mia

NRK9~ Cookie RN TKN AD JDX

Height Category
COFS~ Darcy

PORT~ Mia JDX TKS RN AD
PORT~ Willow JD JDX JDM AD ADX

Ziva

AR (Border Collie)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Border Terrier

300
Associate Register
Jack Russell X Blue Heeler
Poodle (Toy)
AR (Jack Russell X)
Associate Register
200

AR (Maltese X)

AR (Mini Fox Terrier X)

Chihuahua (Smooth Coat)

Associate Register

362

350

202758AR S 21/07/2020

2100428514 S 1/05/2015

2100559986 D 21/02/2021

202806AR N 28/05/2019

2100132372 S 20/06/2021

202973AR N 25/03/2021

202868AR S 31/07/2017

202531AR S 15/05/2017

202819AR S 31/05/2020

202957AR N 29/10/2020

202705AR S 14/12/2019

202860AR S 11/01/2019

Novice Snooker 200
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Ring No: 1

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Class: Novice Agility

Catalogue

No

6001

6002

6003

6005

6006

6007

6018

6023

5001

5002

5003

5004

5005

5006

5008

5009

5010

5011

5012

5013

5014

5038

Owner/Handler

Marilyn Harris
Mrs KT Fry
Sonya Glavac
Roslyn Palmer
Mrs K Fuller
Lillian Micallef
Bente Dubnitzki

Penny Georgas

Simone Holt
Kerryn Allen
Kirsten Molloy
Mary Webster
Emma Burton
Sue Merrick
Elizabeth Simkus
Danielle Healey
Deborah Apthorp
Nina Taylor

Mrs J Comber
Emma Burton
Alison Spooner

Ms Trudy Stanton

Ring No 1

16/06/2024

Name
Height Category

Trial Date: Sunday (am)

16/06/2024

Judge: Miss J Taylor (NSW)

Entrust Genies and Jinn RN TKI TKI GD JD CCD TKiBelgian Shepherd Dog (Laekenois)

N/A

Sarasota Blowing in the Wind RN SPD ET

Kaikai

Vercain Shes My Destiny SD JD

PORT~ Cosmo

K9AC~ Dudley

Beletta Black Betty

Height Category
RUREDYFOR HALO JDX GD SPDX SD JDO

McKiterick Piece of Paradise TK.N RN

Paddington-London TKS ET JD SPD SD GD

NABDT Australian Champion KIRINBELLCHASE N THE DR

Amberley TKS

PORT~ Nix Terra TKS

BRI~ Bluemoon May JD GD SPD

RED~ Rozate Sugar Cookie TK.S. FDCh JD
DSNE~ Tiller SPD

Mika

Designbyzest Secret Cadillac (Al)

Pepper

Mako JDX GD SD

Glen~ Chase JDX

German Shorthaired Pointer

Border Collie

Dobermann

Hungarian Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Old English Sheepdog

Belgian Shepherd Dog (Tervueren)

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Brittany

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

SR (Border Collie)

Australian Shepherd

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie X Kelpie

Border Collie

AR (Kelpie)

Associate Register

AR (Border Collie)

575 5100126272 B 1/06/2021
5301000578035S 1/09/2022
7100038450 N 3/03/2017
202627AR S 3/01/2017
2100529809 B 30/09/2019
202826AR N 1/04/2021
401172AR N 23/05/2017

3100434720 S 29/06/2021

362325SR B 16/11/2018
535 4100356893 S 5/04/2021
SIM590920SR D 17/01/2020
515 2100520757 D 16/05/2019
202859AR S 20/04/2021
42506SR S 11/11/2021
A1001SR B 10/06/2018
3100441818LR S 8/11/2021
202851AR S 27/10/2019
9100300232905B 4/02/2022
2100497033LR D 19/03/2018
520 202762AR S 10/03/2021

202568AR S 30/10/2017

202738AR N 26/02/2020

Novice Agility 500
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5042

4001

4002

4003

4004

4005

4007

4008

4009

4018

3001

3002

3004

3005

3006

3008

3010

2001

2002

2005

Joanne Webb

Ms Catriona Millen

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Bojak Blueberry Kisses

Height Category
Thefullmonty

Mr N Parker & Ms K MuPORT~ Madalar Radar Racer JD

E S Hopkins

Mara Roberts

Hazel Buchanan

Robyn Bardsley

Tina Paul

Mara Roberts

Lucia Botta-Stanwell

PORT~ Merrinda Hot Hollywood Kiss TKS JD

BVKC~ Rokshani Final Waltz RN

COFS~ Bordarose Dynamic Reflection JD TKS RN

PORT~ Nikita

PORT~ Tolleron Roma Red Sophia

BVKC~ Hevnsent Dolcru Piper RN JD

RED~ Toby JDX

Height Category

William Sinclair-HugginCOFS~ Alfie TKS JD

Jackie Reid

Kerryn Allen

Jo Young

Natalie Thatcher

Krystie Boyes

Janet Price

Mrs T & D Paul

Krystie Boyes

Emma Burton

KINETA NO NONSENSE NELLIE

Edenridge Magic Moments

COFS~ Breckingrove Sierra JD TK.S SD

COFS~ Poppy

COFS~ Mia

stitch

Height Category
PORT~ ABFAB Whirlwind Willow

COFS~ Darcy

Ziva

Class: Excellent Agility

Catalogue

No

2003

2004

Owner/Handler

Becky kydd

Brooke Atkins

Ring No 1
16/06/2024

Name
Height Category

PORT~ Mia JDX TKS RN AD

PORT~ Willow JD JDX JDM AD ADX

Border Collie

400

Associate Register

Parson Russell Terrier

Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)

Border Collie

AR (Border Collie)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Lagotto Romagnolo

Associate Register

300

Associate Register

Lakeland Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Jack Russell X Blue Heeler

AR (Jack Russell X)

AR (Toy Poodle)

200
Papillon

AR (Maltese X)

Associate Register

4100330759 S 25/11/2019

202908AR N 3/01/2022

2100518884 D 15/03/2019

3100388500 S 18/02/2019

2100541074LR N 20/04/2020

4100295389 N 17/08/2017

202758AR S 21/07/2020

2100582291 B 19/02/2022

3100432649 S 18/05/2021

401252AR N 17/08/2021

362 202806AR N 28/05/2019

6100140002LR S 16/11/2022

300 2100592082 S 14/09/2022

2100495914 N 8/12/2017

2100132372 S 20/06/2021

202868AR S 31/07/2017

9100100560451N 19/04/2021

21005339039 S 6/02/2021

202819AR S 31/05/2020

202860AR S 11/01/2019

Judge: Miss J Taylor (NSW)

200
AR (Mini Fox Terrier X)

Chihuahua (Smooth Coat)

202957AR N 29/10/2020

202705AR S 14/12/2019

Excellent Agility 200
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Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Height Category 300

3011 Lorna Patton Tiktak RE JDX AD SD GD Associate Register 285~ 202346AR N 11/09/2016
3012 Jane Lundberg PORT~ Billie Associate Register 202789AR S 3/03/2020
3013 Roslyn (Ros) Palmer  Decki AD JD RN SPD SD AR (Mini Fox Terrier X) 202078AR N 13/07/2013
3014 Bente Dubnitzki K9AC~ Pretzel AD Jack Russell Terrier 401173AR N 9/07/2020
3015 Colleen Flashman Glen~ Cavtown Walking With Style AD SD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 4100306619LR S 21/04/2018
3020 Deborah Deckys NRK9~ Cookie RN TKN AD JDX Associate Register 350 202531AR S 15/05/2017

Height Category 400

4010 Leticia Barnett Flatout Fire Cracker AD JDX JDO GD SD SPD Australian Shepherd 2100533009 B 27/12/2019
4011 Kerrie Scott COFS~ Kirby JD AD SD CDX GD RAE RM TKI Associate Register 370 202579AR N 6/07/2017
4012 Mrs T Paul PORT~ Tolleron Tiramisu RN JDX AD Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever 2100428514 S 1/05/2015

Height Category 500

5015 Lorraine Cook COFS~ Arnikka Firefly TKS JD RN AD JDX SWE Australian Koolie 520 N00803BSR N 8/03/2019
5016 Janet Price Ish AR (Australian Koolie X Kelpie) 202552AR S 1/08/2017
5017 T& E STEFFENS Sarasota Far and Away Tula AD JD Border Collie 7100051126 B 2/01/2022
5018 Juanne Reed GIC~ Agislepaws Apache Rocket AD RN CD TKN SPD GD Border Collie 465 4100290157 D 8/02/2017
5019 Kerrie Scott COFS~ JULESTAR KODA DREAMING JD RE AD TKINoBScotia Duck Tolling Retriever 468 4100333390LR D 26/10/2019
5020 Lorna Patton Lexa TKS SPD AD SD JDO CDX GD JDX RAE Australian Kelpie 510 202654AR S 2/07/2019
5021 Alison Spooner Archie AD SPDX JDX JDO GDX SD Associate Register 500 202344AR N 17/09/2015

Height Category 600

6011 Louise Miles Floki JD AAD TKS RA AD SD GD Australian Kelpie 202655AR N 2/07/2019
6022 Penny Georgas Teangibelge Gabriella (ai) AD JD Belgian Shepherd Dog (Tervueren) 2100446426 S 20/11/2015

Class: Master Agility Judge: Miss J Taylor (NSW)
Catalogue
No Owner/Handler Name

Height Category 600

6012 Mrs KT Fry Gunna JDM ADM SPDX SDX GDX Associate Register 202553AR N 4/12/2017
6013 Sandy Hamilton COFS~ JindiJuJdu SPD JDO JDM ADO Australian Kelpie 202570AR S 14/04/2017

Height Category 500

Master Agility 500
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Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

5022 Fiona Lockhart Peach SPDX JDO GD JDM ADO ADM SDX Australian Kelpie 202660AR S 9/04/2019
5023 Leticia Barnett Procters Scout ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDX Australian Koolie NOO754FSR B 23/01/2016
5025 Mrs C Robinson Jet JD JDX TKS ADX JDO AD SD JDM Australian Kelpie 2100086310 S 29/01/2016
5026 Mary Webster NABDT U WISH EVEN STAR RN CCD AD JDX JDO SPD Britany 495 2100417949 N 8/11/2014
5027 Wayne Stutz Glen~ TASHE JDM ADX SPD SD Australian Kelpie 401021AR S 19/05/2018
5028 Graeme Anderson & M JIM~ Neut Ch Callicoma Midnight Special JOM GDX JDO S Australian Kelpie 470 2100414430 S 22/09/2014
5030 Terri Sharam RED~ Sharam Supercharged JDM ADX GD SDX SPD NSP Australian Shepherd 3100356436 N 7/02/2017
5031 Denise Crook RUREDYFOR MAGIC JDM ADO JDO ADM SPDX GDX SD Border Collie AU/362328SR B 16/11/2018
5032 Simone Holt Genie SD JD SPD AD JDX GDX SPDX SDX Border Colie 498~ 337805SR B 9/04/2015
5033 Estelle Steffens & Tom Ag Ch 500 Dunwurkn Justanothrmanicfunday ADM JDM G Border Collie 535 4100255363 D 6/02/2015
5043 Natalie Kirkwood YCC~ RUREDYFOR TORCH TKS ADX SDX SWE JDO SP Sporting Register 362323SR D 16/11/2018

Height Category 300
3016 J Reid & T Copley KINETA BIZZY 1ZZY RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX S Lakeland Terrier 6100098534LR S 13/02/2016
3017 Mrs Margaret Kilimore Hedgehope Bold Bonnie Border Terrier 2100500388 B 17/05/2018
3018 Krys Townsend Hedgehope Bold Brynn CCD JDO SPD ADX JDM SDRE T Border Terrier 2100500390 S 17/05/2018
3019 Meryl Birchall NODC AGCH Hoku Indiana JDM14 ADM7 GDX SPDM SDX Poodle (Toy) 3100351066LR S 4/12/2016
3024 Mrs E Grewal Amorenekid Aztec Brass Razoo JDX ADX Xoloitzcuintle (Standard) 4100270221 N 16/01/2016

Class: Open Agility Judge: Miss J Taylor (NSW)

Catalogue
No Owner/Handler Name

Height Category 300
3011 Lorna Patton Tiktak RE JDX AD SD GD Associate Register 285 202346AR N 11/09/2016
3012 Jane Lundberg PORT~ Billie Associate Register 202789AR S 3/03/2020
3017 Mrs Margaret Killmore Hedgehope Bold Bonnie Border Terrier 2100500388 B 17/05/2018
3018 Krys Townsend Hedgehope Bold Brynn CCD JDO SPD ADX JDM SDRE T Border Terrier 2100500390 S 17/05/2018
3024 Mrs E Grewal Amorenekid Aztec Brass Razoo JDX ADX Xoloitzcuintle (Standard) 4100270221 N 16/01/2016

Height Category 400
4003 E S Hopkins PORT~ Merrinda Hot Hollywood Kiss TKS JD Border Collie

Height Category 500

Ring No 1 '/”-
16/06/2024 \

3100388500 S 18/02/2019

Open Agility 500
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5001

5013

5015

5016

5017

5018

5020

5022

5023

5031

5033

5043

6011

6013

6015

6017

Simone Holt

Emma Burton

Lorraine Cook

Janet Price

T& E STEFFENS

Juanne Reed

Lorna Patton

Fiona Lockhart

Leticia Barnett

Denise Crook

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

RUREDYFOR HALO JDX GD SPDX SD JDO
Pepper

COFS~ Arikka Firefly TKS JD RN AD JDX SWE

Border Collie

AR (Kelpie)

Australian Koolie

Ish AR (Australian Koolie X Kelpie)

Sarasota Far and Away Tula AD JD

G/C~ Agislepaws Apache Rocket AD RN CD TKN SPD GD
Lexa TKS SPD AD SD JDO CDX GD JDX RAE

Peach SPDX JDO GD JDM ADO ADM SDX

Procters Scout ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDX

RUREDYFOR MAGIC JDM ADO JDO ADM SPDX GDX SD

Estelle Steffens & Tom Ag Ch 500 Dunwurkn Justanothrmanicfunday ADM JDM G

Natalie Kirkwood

Louise Miles
Sandy Hamilton
Louise Miles

Kay Murphey

Ring No 1

16/06/2024

YCC~ RUREDYFOR TORCH TKS ADX SDX SWE JDO SP

Height Category 600
Floki JD AAD TKS RA AD SD GD

COFS~ JindiJuJu SPD JDO JDM ADO

Daval Rang PT HSAs JDM SD GDX SPD AD TKS AAD RS

PORT~ Millison Park Ned CD RE JDM ADM ADO JDO GDX

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Australian Koolie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Sporting Register

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Sporting Register

520

520

465

510

535

362325SR B 16/11/2018
202762AR S 10/03/2021
NO0803BSR N 8/03/2019
202552AR S 1/08/2017
7100051126 B 2/01/2022
4100290157 D 8/02/2017
202654AR S 2/07/2019
202660AR S 9/04/2019
NOO754FSR B 23/01/2016
AU/362328SR B 16/11/2018
4100255363 D 6/02/2015

362323SR D 16/11/2018

202655AR N 2/07/2019
202570AR S 14/04/2017
62111SR N 14/11/2015

A0373SR D 12/05/2015

Open Agility 600
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Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Ring No: 2

Class: Open Jumping

Catalogue

No

3001

3011

3012

3014

3015

3024

4002

4005

4009

4011

4014

4018

5001 Simone Holt RUREDYFOR HALO JDX GD SPDX SD JDO
5003 Kirsten Molloy Paddington-London TKS ET JD SPD SD GD
5006 Sue Merrick PORT~ Nix Terra TKS
5012 Mrs J Comber Designbyzest Secret Cadillac (Al)
5013 Emma Burton Pepper
5014 Alison Spooner Mako JDX GD SD
5015 Lorraine Cook COFS~ Amikka Firefly TKS JD RN AD JDX SWE
5016 Janet Price Ish
5017 T& E STEFFENS Sarasota Far and Away Tula AD JD

Ring No 2

16/06/2024

Owner/Handler Name

Height Category
William Sinclair-HugginCOFS~ Alfie TKS JD

Lorna Patton Tiktak RE JDX AD SD GD

Jane Lundberg PORT~ Billie

Bente Dubnitzki K9AC~ Pretzel AD

Colleen Flashman Glen~ Cavtown Walking With Style AD SD

Mrs E Grewal Amorenekid Aztec Brass Razoo JDX ADX
Height Category
Mr N Parker & Ms K MuPORT~ Madalar Radar Racer JD

300

400

Hazel Buchanan COFS~ Bordarose Dynamic Reflection JD TKS RN
Mara Roberts BVKC~ Hevnsent Dolcru Piper RN JD
Kerrie Scott COFS~ Kirby JD AD SD CDX GD RAE RM TKI

Miss Emily petersen  Ch. Hedgehope Ernest Elroy

Lucia Botta-Stanwell RED~ Toby JDX

Height Category

500

Trial Date: Sunday (am)

16/06/2024

Judge: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Associate Register

Associate Register

Associate Register

Jack Russell Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Xoloitzcuintle (Standard)

Parson Russell Terrier

Border Collie

Lagotto Romagnolo

Associate Register

Border Terrier

Associate Register

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

AR (Kelpie)

Associate Register

Australian Koolie

AR (Australian Koolie X Kelpie)

Border Collie

362 202806AR N 28/05/2019

285 202346AR N 11/09/2016
202789AR S 3/03/2020
401173AR N 9/07/2020

4100306619LR S 21/04/2018

4100270221 N 16/01/2016

2100518884 D 15/03/2019

4100295389 N 17/08/2017

3100432649 S 18/05/2021

370

202579AR N 6/07/2017

2100559986 D 21/02/2021

401252AR N 17/08/2021

362325SR B 16/11/2018

SIM590920SR D 17/01/2020

42506SR S 11/11/2021

2100497033LR D 19/03/2018

520 202762AR S 10/03/2021
202568AR S 30/10/2017
520 NO0803BSR N 8/03/2019

202552AR S 1/08/2017

7100051126 B 2/01/2022

Open Jumping 500
Page 24 of 37



5018 Juanne Reed

5019 Kerrie Scott

5021 Alison Spooner

5022 Fiona Lockhart

5023 Leticia Barnett

5027 Wayne Stutz

5031 Denise Crook

5032 Simone Holt

5033 Estelle Steffens & Tom Ag Ch 500 Dunwurkn Justanothrmanicfunday ADM JDM G

5034 Kirsten Molloy

5037 Lisa Hagelstein

5038 Ms Trudy Stanton

5039 Terri Sharam

5040 judith hodgson

5043 Natalie Kirkwood

6011 Louise Miles

6017 Kay Murphey

6018 Bente Dubnitzki

6019 Tianah

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

G/C~ Agislepaws Apache Rocket AD RN CD TKN SPD GD

Border Collie

COFS~ JULESTAR KODA DREAMING JD RE AD TKINoBScotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Archie AD SPDX JDX JDO GDX SD

Peach SPDX JDO GD JDM ADO ADM SDX

Procters Scout ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDX

Glen~ TASHE JDM ADX SPD SD

RUREDYFOR MAGIC JDM ADO JDO ADM SPDX GDX SD

Genie SD JD SPD AD JDX GDX SPDX SDX

Euston TKS

Stationbred PeterQuack

Glen~ Chase JDX

RED~ Sharam Atlantis Prince

COFS~ ochre

YCC~ RUREDYFOR TORCH TKS ADX SDX SWE JDO SP

Height Category
Floki JD AAD TKS RA AD SD GD

PORT~ Millison Park Ned CD RE JDM ADM ADO JDO GDX

K9AC~ Dudley

RED~ RUSTY

Class: Master Jumping

Catalogue
No Owner/Handler

6012 Mrs KT Fry
6013 Sandy Hamilton

6015 Louise Miles

Ring No 2
16/06/2024

Name

Height Category
Gunna JDM ADM SPDX SDX GDX

COFS~ JindiJudu SPD JDO JDM ADO

Daval Rang PT HSAs JDM SD GDX SPD AD TKS AAD RS

Height Category

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

Australian Koolie

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Sporting Register

AR (Border Collie)

Australian Shepherd

AR (Kelpie X Border Collie)

Sporting Register

Australian Kelpie

Sporting Register

Old English Sheepdog

AR (Border Collie)

465 4100290157 D 8/02/2017

468  4100333390LR D 26/10/2019

500 202344AR N 17/09/2015

202660AR S 9/04/2019

NOO754FSR B 23/01/2016

401021AR S 19/05/2018

AU/362328SR B 16/11/2018

498 337805SR B 9/04/2015

535 4100255363 D 6/02/2015

S1M-6451-21SRN 25/10/2021

NSB9749-22SRD 10/10/2022

202738AR N 26/02/2020

3100415620 D 28/08/2020

202771AR N 9/05/2019

362323SR D 16/11/2018

202655AR N 2/07/2019

A0373SR D 12/05/2015

401172AR N 23/05/2017

401328AR N 8/04/2021

Judge: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

202553AR N 4/12/2017
202570AR S 14/04/2017

62111SR N 14/11/2015

Master Jumping 500
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5001 Simone Holt

5014 Alison Spooner
5016 Janet Price

5018 Juanne Reed
5020 Lorna Patton
5021 Alison Spooner
5022 Fiona Lockhart
5023 Leticia Barnett
5028
5030 Terri Sharam
5031 Denise Crook
5032 Simone Holt
5033
5040 judith hodgson

5043 Natalie Kirkwood

4003 E S Hopkins

4010 Leticia Barnett
4015 Catriona Millen

4018 Lucia Botta-Stanwell

3003 TAMRA TAEKATA

3011 Lorna Patton
3015 Colleen Flashman
3016 J Reid & T Copley

3017

Ring No 2
16/06/2024

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

RUREDYFOR HALO JDX GD SPDX SD JDO

Mako JDX GD SD

Border Collie

Associate Register

Ish AR (Australian Koolie X Kelpie)

GIC~ Agislepaws Apache Rocket AD RN CD TKN SPD GD

Lexa TKS SPD AD SD JDO CDX GD JDX RAE

Archie AD SPDX JDX JDO GDX SD

Peach SPDX JDO GD JDM ADO ADM SDX

Procters Scout ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDX

Graeme Anderson & M JIM~ Neut Ch Callicoma Midnight Special JOM GDX JDO S

RED~ Sharam Supercharged JOM ADX GD SDX SPD NSP

RUREDYFOR MAGIC JDM ADO JDO ADM SPDX GDX SD

Genie SD JD SPD AD JDX GDX SPDX SDX

Estelle Steffens & Tom Ag Ch 500 Dunwurkn Justanothrmanicfunday ADM JDM G

COFS~ ochre

YCC~ RUREDYFOR TORCH TKS ADX SDX SWE JDO SP

Height Category 400
PORT~ Merrinda Hot Hollywood Kiss TKS JD
Flatout Fire Cracker AD JDX JDO GD SD SPD
Mrbojangles JDX SD GD
RED~ Toby JDX

Height Category 300

Glen~ STEVI SPD SD JD
Tiktak RE JDX AD SD GD
Glen~ Cavtown Walking With Style AD SD

KINETA BIZZY |1ZZY RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX S

Mrs Margaret Killmore Hedgehope Bold Bonnie

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

Australian Koolie

Australian Kelpie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

(Kelpie X Border Collie)

Sporting Register

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Associate Register

AR (Toy Poodle)

Associate Register

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Lakeland Terrier

Border Terrier

362325SR B 16/11/2018
202568AR S 30/10/2017
202552AR S 1/08/2017
465 4100290157 D 8/02/2017
510 202654AR S 2/07/2019
500 202344AR N 17/09/2015
202660AR S 9/04/2019
NOO754FSR B 23/01/2016
470 2100414430 S 22/09/2014
3100356436 N 7/02/2017
AU/362328SR B 16/11/2018
498 337805SR B 9/04/2015
535 4100255363 D 6/02/2015
202771AR N 9/05/2019

362323SR D 16/11/2018

3100388500 S 18/02/2019
2100533009 B 27/12/2019
202284AR N 27/10/2015

401252AR N 17/08/2021

202530AR N 27/10/2017

285 202346AR N 11/09/2016
4100306619LR S 21/04/2018
6100098534LR S 13/02/2016

2100500388 B 17/05/2018

Master Jumping 300
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3018 Krys Townsend

3019 Meryl Birchall

3021 Mrs C Robinson

3024 Mrs E Grewal

2003 Becky kydd

2004 Brooke Atkins

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Hedgehope Bold Brynn CCD JDO SPD ADX JDMSDRE T
NODC AGCH Hoku Indiana JDM14 ADM7 GDX SPDM SDX

PORT~ Miranniecavs sweet tilly JD JDX AD TKS SD

Amorenekid Aztec Brass Razoo JDX ADX

Height Category
PORT~ Mia JDX TKS RN AD

PORT~ Willow JD JDX JDM AD ADX

Class: Excellent Jumping

Catalogue
No Owner/Handler

Name
Height Category

3001 William Sinclair-HugginCOFS~ Alfie TKS JD

3005 Jo Young
3009 Tamra Taekata
3012 Jane Lundberg

3014 Bente Dubnitzki

4002
4005 Hazel Buchanan
4007 Robyn Bardsley
4009 Mara Roberts
4011 Kerrie Scott

4014 Miss Emily petersen

5003 Kirsten Molloy

5008 Elizabeth Simkus
5009 Danielle Healey

5017 T& E STEFFENS

5019 Kerrie Scott

Ring No 2
16/06/2024

COFS~ Breckingrove Sierra JD TK.S SD

Glen~ Sharli JD

PORT~ Billie

K9AC~ Pretzel AD

Height Category

Mr N Parker & Ms K MuPORT~ Madalar Radar Racer JD

COFS~ Bordarose Dynamic Reflection JD TKS RN

PORT~ Nikita

BVKC~ Hevnsent Dolcru Piper RN JD

COFS~ Kirby JD AD SD CDX GD RAE RM TKI

Ch. Hedgehope Ernest Elroy

Height Category
Paddington-London TKS ET JD SPD SD GD

BRI~ Bluemoon May JD GD SPD

RED~ Rozate Sugar Cookie TK.S. FDCh JD

Sarasota Far and Away Tula AD JD

Border Terrier

Poodle (Toy)

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Xoloitzcuintle (Standard)

200
AR (Mini Fox Terrier X)

Chihuahua (Smooth Coat)

2100500390 S 17/05/2018

3100351066LR S 4/12/2016

2100497287 S 7/04/2018

4100270221 N 16/01/2016

202957AR N 29/10/2020

202705AR S 14/12/2019

Judge: Ms F Aston (NSW)

300

Associate Register

Schnauzer (Miniature)

AR (Poodle X)

Associate Register

Jack Russell Terrier

400

Parson Russell Terrier

Border Collie

AR (Border Collie)

Lagotto Romagnolo

Associate Register

Border Terrier

500

Australian Kelpie

SR (Border Collie)

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

COFS~ JULESTAR KODA DREAMING JD RE AD TKINoBScotia Duck Tolling Retriever

362 202806AR N 28/05/2019
2100495914 N 8/12/2017
202804AR B 18/12/2020
202789AR S 3/03/2020

401173AR N 9/07/2020

2100518884 D 15/03/2019
4100295389 N 17/08/2017
202758AR S 21/07/2020
3100432649 S 18/05/2021
370 202579AR N 6/07/2017

2100559986 D 21/02/2021

SIM590920SR D 17/01/2020
A1001SR B 10/06/2018
3100441818LR S 8/11/2021

7100051126 B 2/01/2022

468  4100333390LR D 26/10/2019

Excellent Jumping 500
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6001 Marilyn Harris

6006 Mrs K Fuller

6007 Lillian Micallef

6011 Louise Miles

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Height Category

600

Entrust Genies and Jinn RN TKI TKI GD JD CCD TKiBelgian Shepherd Dog (Laekenois)

Vercain Shes My Destiny SD JD

PORT~ Cosmo

Floki JD AAD TKS RA AD SD GD

Class: Novice Jumping

Catalogue
No Owner/Handler

6002 Mrs KT Fry
6003 Sonya Glavac
6004 Karren Bacon
6008 Angela Clark
6018 Bente Dubnitzki

6019 Tianah

Name

Height Category

N/A

Sarasota Blowing in the Wind RN SPD ET

DSNE~ Wix

T.Ch TS.Ch Katleybarns Tartok Pink RN TKN SWA

K9AC~ Dudley

RED~ RUSTY

6021 Miss K Molloy & Mr L T Arnikka High Roller Harlem

6023 Penny Georgas

5002 Kerryn Allen
5005 Emma Burton
5006 Sue Merrick
5010 Deborah Apthorp
5011 Nina Taylor
5012 Mrs J Comber
5013 Emma Burton
5034 Kirsten Molloy
5035 Elizabeth Simkus

5036 Joanne Webb

Ring No 2
16/06/2024

Beletta Black Betty

Height Category
McKiterick Piece of Paradise TK.N RN

Amberley TKS

PORT~ Nix Terra TKS

DSNE~ Tiller SPD

Mika

Designbyzest Secret Cadillac (Al)
Pepper

Euston TKS

BRI~ Millison Park Bozz

Borderstrand Kiss Me Again

Hungarian Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Australian Kelpie

575

5100126272 B 1/06/2021

2100529809 B 30/09/2019

202826AR N 1/04/2021

202655AR N 2/07/2019

Judge: Ms F Aston (NSW)

600

German Shorthaired Pointer

Border Collie

AR (Australian Koolie X Kelpie)

Labrador Retriever

Old English Sheepdog

AR (Border Collie)

Australian Koolie

Belgian Shepherd Dog (Tervueren)

500

Border Collie

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie X Kelpie

Border Collie

AR (Kelpie)

Australian Kelpie

SR (Border Collie)

Border Collie

535

520

520

5301000578035S 1/09/2022
7100038450 N 3/03/2017
203075AR N 21/10/2021
2100459713 S 29/07/2016
401172AR N 23/05/2017
401328AR N 8/04/2021
002955/2ASR D 6/11/2022

3100434720 S 29/06/2021

4100356893 S 5/04/2021
202859AR S 20/04/2021
42506SR S 11/11/2021
202851AR S 27/10/2019

9100300232905B 4/02/2022

2100497033LR D 19/03/2018
202762AR S 10/03/2021

S1M-6451-21SRN 25/10/2021
A1433SR D 21/05/2022

4100361034LR D 7/08/2021

Novice Jumping 500
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5037 Lisa Hagelstein
5039 Terri Sharam
5042 Joanne Webb
5044 Mrs J Comber

5045 Georga Burton

4001 Ms Catriona Millen
4006 Cath Robinson
4008 Tina Paul

4013 Glenys Atkins
4016 Mrs D Deckys

4017 Angela Sercombe

3002 Jackie Reid
3004 Kerryn Allen
3006 Natalie Thatcher
3008 Krystie Boyes

3010 Janet Price

2001 Mrs T & D Paul
2002 Krystie Boyes

2005 Emma Burton

Ring No 2
16/06/2024

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Stationbred PeterQuack

RED~ Sharam Atlantis Prince

Bojak Blueberry Kisses

Barclae All You Need is Love (Al)

CH Tolleron Nova Juniper TKS SWN

Height Category
Thefullmonty

PORT~ Juno

PORT~ Tolleron Roma Red Sophia

Funtosy All Revved Up Chevy

NRK9~ Tover Oliver Francois TKS

COFS~ Peach TKS TD SWA

Height Category
KINETA NO NONSENSE NELLIE

Edenridge Magic Moments

COFS~ Poppy

COFS~ Mia

stitch

Height Category
PORT~ ABFAB Whirlwind Willow

COFS~ Darcy

Ziva

Sporting Register

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

400

Associate Register

AR (Kelpie X)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Poodle (Miniature)

Poodle (Miniature)

AR (Cocker Spaniel X)

300

Lakeland Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Jack Russell X Blue Heeler

AR (Jack Russell X)

AR (Toy Poodle)

200
Papillon

AR (Maltese X)

Associate Register

NSB9749-22SRD 10/10/2022
3100415620 D 28/08/2020
4100330759 S 25/11/2019

2100593121LR B 16/09/2022

2100554502 B 3/12/2020

202908AR N 3/01/2022
53010005011028 12/01/2021

2100582291 B 19/02/2022

2100546776 N 26/06/2020
2100581833LR D 23/02/2022

202834AR S 19/03/2021

6100140002LR S 16/11/2022

300 2100592082 S 14/09/2022
2100132372 S 20/06/2021
202868AR S 31/07/2017

9100100560451N 19/04/2021

21005339039 S 6/02/2021
202819AR S 31/05/2020

202860AR S 11/01/2019

Novice Jumping 200
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Ring No: 1

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Class: Novice Agility

Catalogue
No Owner/Handler

2002 Krystie Boyes

Name
Height Category 200

COFS~ Darcy

Height Category 300

3001 William Sinclair-HugginCOFS~ Alfie TKS JD

3004 Kerryn Allen
3005 Jo Young
3006 Natalie Thatcher

3008 Krystie Boyes

4001 Ms Catriona Millen
4003 E S Hopkins

4005 Hazel Buchanan
4006 Cath Robinson
4007 Robyn Bardsley
4009 Mara Roberts

4018 Lucia Botta-Stanwell

5001 Simone Holt
5002 Kerryn Allen
5003 Kirsten Molloy
5004 Mary Webster
5005 Emma Burton
5006 Sue Merrick
5008 Elizabeth Simkus
5009 Danielle Healey

Ring No 1
16/06/2024

Edenridge Magic Moments

COFS~ Breckingrove Sierra JD TK.S SD
COFS~ Poppy

COFS~ Mia

Height Category 400
Thefullmonty

PORT~ Merrinda Hot Hollywood Kiss TKS JD
COFS~ Bordarose Dynamic Reflection JD TKS RN
PORT~ Juno

PORT~ Nikita

BVKC~ Hevnsent Dolcru Piper RN JD

RED~ Toby JDX

Height Category 500
RUREDYFOR HALO JDX GD SPDX SD JDO

McKiterick Piece of Paradise TK.N RN

Paddington-London TKS ET JD SPD SD GD

NABDT Australian Champion KIRINBELLCHASE N THE DR
Amberley TKS

PORT~ Nix Terra TKS

BRI~ Bluemoon May JD GD SPD

RED~ Rozate Sugar Cookie TK.S. FDCh JD

Trial Date: Sunday (pm)

16/06/2024

Judge: Miss J Taylor (NSW)

AR (Maltese X)

Associate Register

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Jack Russell X Blue Heeler

AR (Jack Russell X)

Associate Register

Border Collie

Border Collie

AR (Kelpie X)

AR (Border Collie)

Lagotto Romagnolo

Associate Register

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Brittany

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

SR (Border Collie)

Australian Shepherd

202819AR S 31/05/2020

362 202806AR N 28/05/2019
300 2100592082 S 14/09/2022
2100495914 N 8/12/2017
2100132372 S 20/06/2021

202868AR S 31/07/2017

202908AR N 3/01/2022
3100388500 S 18/02/2019
4100295389 N 17/08/2017
5301000501102S 12/01/2021
202758AR S 21/07/2020
3100432649 S 18/05/2021

401252AR N 17/08/2021

362325SR B 16/11/2018
535 4100356893 S 5/04/2021
SIM590920SR D 17/01/2020
515 2100520757 D 16/05/2019
202859AR S 20/04/2021
42506SR S 11/11/2021
A1001SR B 10/06/2018
3100441818LR S 8/11/2021

Novice Agility 500
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5010 Deborah Apthorp

5011 Nina Taylor

5012 Mrs J Comber

5013 Emma Burton

5014 Alison Spooner

5038 Ms Trudy Stanton

5042 Joanne Webb

6001 Marilyn Harris

6002 Mrs KT Fry

6003 Sonya Glavac

6006 Mrs K Fuller

Class: Excellent Agility

Catalogue

No Owner/Handler

6011 Louise Miles

6022 Penny Georgas

5015 Lorraine Cook
5016 Janet Price
5017 T& E STEFFENS
5018 Juanne Reed
5019 Kerrie Scott
5020 Lorna Patton

5021 Alison Spooner

4010 Leticia Barnett

4011 Kerrie Scott

Ring No 1
16/06/2024

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club
DSNE~ Tiller SPD

Australian Kelpie

Mika Border Collie X Kelpie
Designbyzest Secret Cadillac (Al) Border Collie
Pepper AR (Kelpie)
Mako JDX GD SD Associate Register

Glen~ Chase JDX AR (Border Collie)

Border Collie

Bojak Blueberry Kisses

Height Category 600
Entrust Genies and Jinn RN TKI TKI GD JD CCD TKiBelgian Shepherd Dog (Laekenois)

N/A German Shorthaired Pointer

Sarasota Blowing in the Wind RN SPD ET Border Collie

Hungarian Vizsla

Vercain Shes My Destiny SD JD

Name
Height Category 600

Floki JD AAD TKS RA AD SD GD

Australian Kelpie

Teangibelge Gabriella (ai) AD JD Belgian Shepherd Dog (Tervueren)
Height Category 500
COFS~ Arnikka Firefly TKS JD RN AD JDX SWE

Australian Koolie

Ish AR (Australian Koolie X Kelpie)
Sarasota Far and Away Tula AD JD Border Collie
G/C~ Agislepaws Apache Rocket AD RN CD TKN SPD GD Border Collie

COFS~ JULESTAR KODA DREAMING JD RE AD TKINo@Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Australian Kelpie

Lexa TKS SPD AD SD JDO CDX GD JDX RAE

Archie AD SPDX JDX JDO GDX SD

Associate Register

Height Category 400

Flatout Fire Cracker AD JDX JDO GD SD SPD Australian Shepherd

COFS~ Kirby JD AD SD CDX GD RAE RM TKI

Associate Register

202851AR S 27/10/2019

9100300232905B 4/02/2022

2100497033LR D 19/03/2018

520 202762AR S 10/03/2021

202568AR S 30/10/2017

202738AR N 26/02/2020

4100330759 S 25/11/2019

575 5100126272 B 1/06/2021

5301000578035S 1/09/2022

7100038450 N 3/03/2017

2100529809 B 30/09/2019

Judge: Miss J Taylor (NSW)

202655AR N 2/07/2019

2100446426 S 20/11/2015

520 NO0803BSR N 8/03/2019
202552AR S 1/08/2017
7100051126 B 2/01/2022
465 4100290157 D 8/02/2017
468  4100333390LR D 26/10/2019
510 202654AR S 2/07/2019

500 202344AR N 17/09/2015

2100533009 B 27/12/2019

370 202579AR N 6/07/2017

Excellent Agility 400
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Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Height Category 300
3011 Lorna Patton Tiktak RE JDX AD SD GD Associate Register
3012 Jane Lundberg PORT~ Billie Associate Register
3014 Bente Dubnitzki K9AC~ Pretzel AD Jack Russell Terrier
3015 Colleen Flashman Glen~ Cavtown Walking With Style AD SD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
3020 Deborah Deckys NRK9~ Cookie RN TKN AD JDX Associate Register
Height Category 200
2003 Becky kydd PORT~ Mia JDX TKS RN AD AR (Mini Fox Terrier X)
2004 Brooke Atkins PORT~ Willow JD JDX JDM AD ADX Chihuahua (Smooth Coat)
Class: Master Agility
Catalogue
No Owner/Handler Name
Height Category 300
3016 J Reid & T Copley KINETA BIZZY 1ZZY RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX S Lakeland Terrier
3017 Mrs Margaret Killmore Hedgehope Bold Bonnie Border Terrier
3018 Krys Townsend Hedgehope Bold Brynn CCD JDO SPD ADX JDMSDRE T Border Terrier
3019 Meryl Birchall NODC AGCH Hoku Indiana JDM14 ADM7 GDX SPDM SDX Poodle (Toy)
3024 Mrs E Grewal Amorenekid Aztec Brass Razoo JDX ADX Xoloitzcuintle (Standard)
Height Category 500
5022 Fiona Lockhart Peach SPDX JDO GD JDM ADO ADM SDX Australian Kelpie
5023 Leticia Barnett Procters Scout ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDX Australian Koolie
5025 Mrs C Robinson Jet JD JDX TKS ADX JDO AD SD JDM Australian Kelpie
5027 Wayne Stutz Glen~ TASHE JDM ADX SPD SD Australian Kelpie
5028 Graeme Anderson & M JIM~ Neut Ch Callicoma Midnight Special JOM GDX JDO S Australian Kelpie
5030 Terri Sharam RED~ Sharam Supercharged JOM ADX GD SDX SPD NSP Australian Shepherd
5031 Denise Crook RUREDYFOR MAGIC JDM ADO JDO ADM SPDX GDX SD Border Collie
5032 Simone Holt Genie SD JD SPD AD JDX GDX SPDX SDX Border Collie
5033 Estelle Steffens & Tom Ag Ch 500 Dunwurkn Justanothrmanicfunday ADM JDM G Border Collie
5043 Natalie Kirkwood YCC~ RUREDYFOR TORCH TKS ADX SDX SWE JDO SP Sporting Register
Ring No 1
16/06/2024

285 202346AR N 11/09/2016
202789AR S 3/03/2020
401173AR N 9/07/2020

4100306619LR S 21/04/2018

350 202531AR S 15/05/2017

202957AR N 29/10/2020

202705AR S 14/12/2019

Judge: Miss J Taylor (NSW)

6100098534LR S 13/02/2016

2100500388 B 17/05/2018

2100500390 S 17/05/2018

3100351066LR S 4/12/2016

4100270221 N 16/01/2016

202660AR S 9/04/2019

NOO754FSR B 23/01/2016

2100086310 S 29/01/2016

401021AR S 19/05/2018

470 2100414430 S 22/09/2014
3100356436 N 7/02/2017
AU/362328SR B 16/11/2018

498 337805SR B 9/04/2015

535 4100255363 D 6/02/2015

362323SR D 16/11/2018

Master Agility 500
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Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Height Category 600

6012 Mrs KT Fry Gunna JDM ADM SPDX SDX GDX Associate Register 202553AR N 4/12/2017
6013 Sandy Hamilton COFS~ JindiJuJdu SPD JDO JDM ADO Australian Kelpie 202570AR S 14/04/2017
Ring No 1 Master Agility 600
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Ring No: 2

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Class: Master Jumping

Catalogue

No

6012

6013

6015

5001

5014

5016

5018

5020

5021

5022

5023

5028

5030

5031

5032

5033

5040

5043

4003

4010

4018

Owner/Handler

Mrs KT Fry
Sandy Hamilton

Louise Miles

Simone Holt
Alison Spooner
Janet Price
Juanne Reed
Lorna Patton
Alison Spooner
Fiona Lockhart

Leticia Barnett

Name
Height Category 600

Gunna JDM ADM SPDX SDX GDX

COFS~ JindiJuJu SPD JDO JDM ADO

Daval Rang PT HSAs JDM SD GDX SPD AD TKS AAD RS

Height Category 500
RUREDYFOR HALO JDX GD SPDX SD JDO

Trial Date: Sunday (pm)

16/06/2024

Judge: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Mako JDX GD SD Associate Register
Ish AR (Australian Koolie X Kelpie)
Border Collie

G/C~ Agislepaws Apache Rocket AD RN CD TKN SPD GD

Lexa TKS SPD AD SD JDO CDX GD JDX RAE

Archie AD SPDX JDX JDO GDX SD

Peach SPDX JDO GD JDM ADO ADM SDX

Procters Scout ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDX

Graeme Anderson & M JIM~ Neut Ch Callicoma Midnight Special JOM GDX JDO S

Terri Sharam

Denise Crook

Simone Holt

RED~ Sharam Supercharged JDM ADX GD SDX SPD NSP

RUREDYFOR MAGIC JDM ADO JDO ADM SPDX GDX SD

Genie SD JD SPD AD JDX GDX SPDX SDX

Estelle Steffens & Tom Ag Ch 500 Dunwurkn Justanothrmanicfunday ADM JDM G

judith hodgson

Natalie Kirkwood

E S Hopkins

Leticia Barnett

Lucia Botta-Stanwell

Ring No 2
16/06/2024

COFS~ ochre
YCC~ RUREDYFOR TORCH TKS ADX SDX SWE JDO SP

Height Category 400
PORT~ Merrinda Hot Hollywood Kiss TKS JD

Flatout Fire Cracker AD JDX JDO GD SD SPD
RED~ Toby JDX
Height Category 300

-~
e

#
i2

Australian Kelpie

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

Australian Koolie

Australian Kelpie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

AR (Kelpie X Border Collie)

Sporting Register

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

465

510

500

470

498

535

202553AR

202570AR

62111SR

362325SR

202568AR

202552AR S 1/08/2017
4100290157 D 8/02/2017
202654AR S 2/07/2019
202344AR N 17/09/2015
202660AR S 9/04/2019
N00754FSR B 23/01/2016
2100414430 S 22/09/2014
3100356436 N 7/02/2017
AU/362328SR B 16/11/2018
337805SR B 9/04/2015
4100255363 D 6/02/2015
202771AR N 9/05/2019

362323SR D 16/11/2018

3100388500 S 18/02/2019
2100533009 B 27/12/2019

401252AR N 17/08/2021

Master Jumping 300
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3003 TAMRA TAEKATA

3011 Lorna Patton

3015 Colleen Flashman

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Glen~ STEVI SPD SD JD

Tiktak RE JDX AD SD GD

Glen~ Cavtown Walking With Style AD SD

3017 Mrs Margaret Killmore Hedgehope Bold Bonnie

3018 Krys Townsend

3019 Meryl Birchall

3024 Mrs E Grewal

2003 Becky kydd

2004 Brooke Atkins

Hedgehope Bold Brynn CCD JDO SPD ADX JDMSDRE T

NODC AGCH Hoku Indiana JDM14 ADM7 GDX SPDM SDX

Amorenekid Aztec Brass Razoo JDX ADX

Height Category
PORT~ Mia JDX TKS RN AD

PORT~ Willow JD JDX JDM AD ADX

Class: Excellent Jumping

Catalogue
No Owner/Handler

Name
Height Category

3001 William Sinclair-HugginCOFS~ Alfie TKS JD

3005 Jo Young
3009 Tamra Taekata
3012 Jane Lundberg

3014 Bente Dubnitzki

4005 Hazel Buchanan
4007 Robyn Bardsley
4009 Mara Roberts
4011 Kerrie Scott

4014 Miss Emily petersen

5003 Kirsten Molloy
5008 Elizabeth Simkus

5009 Danielle Healey

Ring No 2
16/06/2024

COFS~ Breckingrove Sierra JD TK.S SD

Glen~ Sharli JD

PORT~ Billie

KOAC~ Pretzel AD

Height Category

200

300

400

COFS~ Bordarose Dynamic Reflection JD TKS RN

PORT~ Nikita

BVKC~ Hevnsent Dolcru Piper RN JD

COFS~ Kirby JD AD SD CDX GD RAE RM TKI

Ch. Hedgehope Ernest Elroy

Height Category
Paddington-London TKS ET JD SPD SD GD

BRI~ Bluemoon May JD GD SPD

RED~ Rozate Sugar Cookie TK.S. FDCh JD

500

AR (Toy Poodle)

Associate Register

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Border Terrier

Border Terrier

Poodle (Toy)

Xoloitzcuintle (Standard)

AR (Mini Fox Terrier X)

Chihuahua (Smooth Coat)

202530AR N 27/10/2017

285 202346AR N 11/09/2016

4100306619LR S 21/04/2018

2100500388 B 17/05/2018

2100500390 S 17/05/2018

3100351066LR S 4/12/2016

4100270221 N 16/01/2016

202957AR N 29/10/2020

202705AR S 14/12/2019

Judge: Ms F Aston (NSW)

Associate Register

Schnauzer (Miniature)

AR (Poodle X)

Associate Register

Jack Russell Terrier

Border Collie

AR (Border Collie)

Lagotto Romagnolo

Associate Register

Border Terrier

Australian Kelpie

SR (Border Collie)

Australian Shepherd

362 202806AR N 28/05/2019
2100495914 N 8/12/2017
202804AR B 18/12/2020
202789AR S 3/03/2020

401173AR N 9/07/2020

4100295389 N 17/08/2017

202758AR S 21/07/2020

3100432649 S 18/05/2021
370 202579AR N 6/07/2017

2100559986 D 21/02/2021

SIM590920SR D 17/01/2020
A1001SR B 10/06/2018

3100441818LR S 8/11/2021

Excellent Jumping 500
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5017

5019

6001

6007

6011

T& E STEFFENS

Kerrie Scott

Marilyn Harris

Lillian Micallef

Louise Miles

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Sarasota Far and Away Tula AD JD

Border Collie

COFS~ JULESTAR KODA DREAMING JD RE AD TKINoBScotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Height Category

600

Entrust Genies and Jinn RN TKI TKI GD JD CCD TKiBelgian Shepherd Dog (Laekenois)

PORT~ Cosmo

Floki JD AAD TKS RA AD SD GD

Class: Novice Jumping

Catalogue

No

6002

6003

6004

6008

6018

6019

6021

6023

5002

5005

5006

5010

5011

5012

5013

5034

5035

Owner/Handler

Mrs KT Fry

Sonya Glavac

Karren Bacon

Angela Clark

Bente Dubnitzki

Tianah

Name

Height Category

N/A

Sarasota Blowing in the Wind RN SPD ET

DSNE~ Wix

T.Ch TS.Ch Katleybarns Tartok Pink RN TKN SWA

K9AC~ Dudley

RED~ RUSTY

Miss K Molloy & Mr L T Arnikka High Roller Harlem

Penny Georgas

Kerryn Allen
Emma Burton
Sue Merrick
Deborah Apthorp
Nina Taylor

Mrs J Comber
Emma Burton
Kirsten Molloy

Elizabeth Simkus

Ring No 2

16/06/2024

Beletta Black Betty

Height Category
McKiterick Piece of Paradise TK.N RN

Amberley TKS

PORT~ Nix Terra TKS

DSNE~ Tiller SPD

Mika

Designbyzest Secret Cadillac (Al)
Pepper

Euston TKS

BRI~ Millison Park Bozz

Australian Shepherd

Australian Kelpie

7100051126 B 2/01/2022

468  4100333390LR D 26/10/2019

575 5100126272 B 1/06/2021

202826AR N 1/04/2021

202655AR N 2/07/2019

Judge: Ms F Aston (NSW)

600

German Shorthaired Pointer

Border Collie

AR (Australian Koolie X Kelpie)

Labrador Retriever

Old English Sheepdog

AR (Border Collie)

Australian Koolie

Belgian Shepherd Dog (Tervueren)

500

Border Collie

Associate Register

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie X Kelpie

Border Collie

AR (Kelpie)

Australian Kelpie

SR (Border Collie)

5301000578035S 1/09/2022
7100038450 N 3/03/2017
203075AR N 21/10/2021
2100459713 S 29/07/2016
401172AR N 23/05/2017
401328AR N 8/04/2021

002955/2ASR D 6/11/2022

3100434720 S 29/06/2021

535 4100356893 S 5/04/2021
202859AR S 20/04/2021
42506SR S 11/11/2021
202851AR S 27/10/2019

9100300232905B 4/02/2022

2100497033LR D 19/03/2018
520 202762AR S 10/03/2021

S1M-6451-21SRN 25/10/2021

520 A1433SR D 21/05/2022

Novice Jumping 500
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5036

5037

5039

5042

5044

5045

4001

4004

4006

4013

4016

4017

3004

3006

3008

3010

2002

2005

Joanne Webb
Lisa Hagelstein
Terri Sharam
Joanne Webb
Mrs J Comber

Georga Burton

Ms Catriona Millen
Mara Roberts
Cath Robinson
Glenys Atkins

Mrs D Deckys

Angela Sercombe

Kerryn Allen
Natalie Thatcher
Krystie Boyes

Janet Price

Krystie Boyes

Emma Burton

Ring No 2

16/06/2024

Catalogue Listing - Grafton Dog Obedience Club

Borderstrand Kiss Me Again
Stationbred PeterQuack

RED~ Sharam Atlantis Prince

Bojak Blueberry Kisses

Barclae All You Need is Love (Al)
CH Tolleron Nova Juniper TKS SWN

Height Category
Thefullmonty

BVKC~ Rokshani Final Waltz RN
PORT~ Juno

Funtosy All Revved Up Chevy
NRK9~ Tover Oliver Francois TKS
COFS~ Peach TKS TD SWA

Height Category
Edenridge Magic Moments

COFS~ Poppy
COFS~ Mia
stitch

Height Category
COFS~ Darcy

Ziva

400

300

200

Border Collie

Sporting Register

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Associate Register

Poodle (Miniature)

AR (Kelpie X)

Poodle (Miniature)

Poodle (Miniature)

AR (Cocker Spaniel X)

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Jack Russell X Blue Heeler

AR (Jack Russell X)

AR (Toy Poodle)

AR (Maltese X)

Associate Register

4100361034LR D 7/08/2021

NSB9749-22SRD 10/10/2022
3100415620 D 28/08/2020
4100330759 S 25/11/2019

2100593121LR B 16/09/2022

2100554502 B 3/12/2020

202908AR N 3/01/2022
2100541074LR N 20/04/2020
53010005011028 12/01/2021

2100546776 N 26/06/2020
2100581833LR D 23/02/2022

202834AR S 19/03/2021

300 2100592082 S 14/09/2022
2100132372 S 20/06/2021
202868AR S 31/07/2017

9100100560451N 19/04/2021

202819AR S 31/05/2020

202860AR S 11/01/2019

Novice Jumping 200
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